
Brace-Hopfinger Relays - 4/9/24
Results

#1 Boys 4x800 Relay New Division Finals

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 SIOUX VALLEY 'A' 8:46.09 8:51.85 10

1) Wosje, Carson 10 2) Trygstad, Skylar 12 3) Steffensen, Tate 11 4) Hiltunen, Brady 9

2 MADISON 'A' 9:08.00 8:57.81 8
1) Finck, Brody 9 2) Aldridge, Daniel 10 3) Gerdes, Dylan 10 4) Driscoll, James 9

3 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 'A' 9:40.76 6
1) Chasing Hawk, Payton 11 2) LaBrie, Logan 9 3) Van Scharrel, Isaac 12 4) Wiebe, Josiah 12

4 FLANDREAU 'A' 9:20.00 9:51.31 5
1) Kontz, Wyatt 10 2) Hobbie, Nathaniel 9 3) Schmidt, Sam 9 4) James, Kenton 9

5 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 'A' 10:14.00 10:06.58 4
1) Bressler, Caedmon 12 2) Crofutt, Caden 9 3) Flores, Brian 8 4) Enriquez, Wanner 10

6 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 'A' 10:53.95 3
1) Clark, Dominick 11 2) Manian, Sam 9 3) Morris, Sam 10 4) Hofinga, Titus 9

Heat 1
1 SIOUX VALLEY 'A' 8:46.09 8:51.85 10

1) Wosje, Carson 10 2) Trygstad, Skylar 12 3) Steffensen, Tate 11 4) Hiltunen, Brady 9

2 MADISON 'A' 9:08.00 8:57.81 8
1) Finck, Brody 9 2) Aldridge, Daniel 10 3) Gerdes, Dylan 10 4) Driscoll, James 9

3 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 'A' 9:40.76 6
1) Chasing Hawk, Payton 11 2) LaBrie, Logan 9 3) Van Scharrel, Isaac 12 4) Wiebe, Josiah 12

4 FLANDREAU 'A' 9:20.00 9:51.31 5
1) Kontz, Wyatt 10 2) Hobbie, Nathaniel 9 3) Schmidt, Sam 9 4) James, Kenton 9

5 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 'A' 10:14.00 10:06.58 4
1) Bressler, Caedmon 12 2) Crofutt, Caden 9 3) Flores, Brian 8 4) Enriquez, Wanner 10

6 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 'A' 10:53.95 3
1) Clark, Dominick 11 2) Manian, Sam 9 3) Morris, Sam 10 4) Hofinga, Titus 9



#2 Girls 4x800 Relay New Division Finals

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 SIOUX VALLEY 'A' 10:44.10 10:57.00 10

1) Vincent, Talya 10 2) Licht, Maci 7 3) Trygstad, Liberty 9 4) Gatzke, Ava 8

2 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 'A' 10:35.00 11:07.50 8
1) Uttecht, Kendal 10 2) Uttecht, Lainey 12 3) Toupal, Raya 7 4) Kemnitz, Payton 12

3 DE SMET 'A' 11:45.00 11:35.09 6
1) Blue, Aubree 10 2) Fields, Charlotte 9 3) Dylla, Megan 10 4) Wilkinson, Bella 8

4 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 'A' 11:55.77 5
1) Hoekman, Cambree 10 2) Arthurs, Emmerie 9 3) Gilbert, Isabel 11 4) Schneider, Emma 11

5 MADISON 'A' 12:00.00 12:28.44 4
1) Oines, Kylee 9 2) Havlik, Emersyn 9 3) Misar, Lani 9 4) Troxell, Sammy 10

Heat 1
1 SIOUX VALLEY 'A' 10:44.10 10:57.00 10

1) Vincent, Talya 10 2) Licht, Maci 7 3) Trygstad, Liberty 9 4) Gatzke, Ava 8

2 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 'A' 10:35.00 11:07.50 8
1) Uttecht, Kendal 10 2) Uttecht, Lainey 12 3) Toupal, Raya 7 4) Kemnitz, Payton 12

3 DE SMET 'A' 11:45.00 11:35.09 6
1) Blue, Aubree 10 2) Fields, Charlotte 9 3) Dylla, Megan 10 4) Wilkinson, Bella 8

4 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 'A' 11:55.77 5
1) Hoekman, Cambree 10 2) Arthurs, Emmerie 9 3) Gilbert, Isabel 11 4) Schneider, Emma 11

5 MADISON 'A' 12:00.00 12:28.44 4
1) Oines, Kylee 9 2) Havlik, Emersyn 9 3) Misar, Lani 9 4) Troxell, Sammy 10



#3 Boys 110m Hurdles New Division Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Veenhof, Shane 10 MADISON 16.36 15.47 10
2 Rose, Donovan 11 SIOUX VALLEY 16.07 15.48 8
3 DeVries, Blake 11 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 17.05 16.50 6
4 Peters, Justin 10 MADISON 17.98 16.89 5
5 Bass, Brody 10 CASTLEWOOD 17.32 17.00 4
6 Nibbe, Joseph 9 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 20.30 18.35 3
7 Johnson, Raph 12 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 20.00 19.20 2
8 Wiebe, Josiah 12 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 19.60 19.78 1
9 Bergan, Logan 9 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 22.98 20.37
10 Haagensen, Xander 10 CASTLEWOOD 21.79 20.69
11 Hardt, Wyatt 9 SIOUX VALLEY 19.38 21.47
12 Vermuelen, Johnnie 9 SIOUX VALLEY 19.90 22.27

Heat 1
1 Veenhof, Shane 10 MADISON 16.36 15.47 10
2 Rose, Donovan 11 SIOUX VALLEY 16.07 15.48 8
3 DeVries, Blake 11 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 17.05 16.50 6
4 Peters, Justin 10 MADISON 17.98 16.89 5
5 Bass, Brody 10 CASTLEWOOD 17.32 17.00 4
6 Wiebe, Josiah 12 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 19.60 19.78 1
7 Hardt, Wyatt 9 SIOUX VALLEY 19.38 21.47
8 Vermuelen, Johnnie 9 SIOUX VALLEY 19.90 22.27

Heat 2
1 Nibbe, Joseph 9 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 20.30 18.35 3
2 Johnson, Raph 12 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 20.00 19.20 2
3 Bergan, Logan 9 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 22.98 20.37
4 Haagensen, Xander 10 CASTLEWOOD 21.79 20.69



#4 Girls 100m Hurdles New Division Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Renkly, Adison 11 SIOUX VALLEY 16.40 17.17 10
2 Jaacks, Ivy 8 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 18.20 17.72 8
3 Prahl, Katherine 10 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 16.89 17.78 6
4 DeVries, Sydney 9 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 18.20 17.97 5
5 Goens, Kelly 12 CASTLEWOOD 17.89 18.10 4
6 John, Taneaja 11 MADISON 18.40 18.14 3
7 McCune, Charli 9 DE SMET 19.10 18.66 2
8 Boecker, Evie 10 MADISON 19.91 18.78 1
9 Beck, Mirra 11 DE SMET 18.94 18.85
10 Bryant, Kennedy 10 MADISON 20.74 20.15
11 Neumann, Emma 11 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 20.92 20.29
12 Johnson, Lila Jo 9 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 21.00 20.72
13 Trowbridge, Madelyn 11 HAMLIN 22.19 22.39
14 Schooley, Bryn 9 CASTLEWOOD 22.16 22.54
15 Arnold, Ruby 10 HAMLIN 22.26 24.06
16 Moeller, Aubrey 9 HAMLIN 24.94 25.68

Heat 1
1 Renkly, Adison 11 SIOUX VALLEY 16.40 17.17 10
2 Jaacks, Ivy 8 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 18.20 17.72 8
3 Prahl, Katherine 10 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 16.89 17.78 6
4 DeVries, Sydney 9 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 18.20 17.97 5
5 Goens, Kelly 12 CASTLEWOOD 17.89 18.10 4
6 John, Taneaja 11 MADISON 18.40 18.14 3
7 McCune, Charli 9 DE SMET 19.10 18.66 2
8 Beck, Mirra 11 DE SMET 18.94 18.85

Heat 2
1 Boecker, Evie 10 MADISON 19.91 18.78 1
2 Bryant, Kennedy 10 MADISON 20.74 20.15
3 Neumann, Emma 11 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 20.92 20.29
4 Johnson, Lila Jo 9 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 21.00 20.72
5 Trowbridge, Madelyn 11 HAMLIN 22.19 22.39
6 Schooley, Bryn 9 CASTLEWOOD 22.16 22.54
7 Arnold, Ruby 10 HAMLIN 22.26 24.06
8 Moeller, Aubrey 9 HAMLIN 24.94 25.68



#5 Boys 100 Meters New Division Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Rose, Donovan 11 SIOUX VALLEY 11.39 11.44 10
2 Holien, Micah 11 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 11.50 11.61 8
3 Henrich, Ganon 11 DE SMET 11.90 11.71 6
4 Everson, Paul 11 CASTLEWOOD 11.98 11.83 5
5 Eng, Camron 11 CASTLEWOOD 12.09 11.84 4
6 Johnson, Cale 10 MADISON 12.10 11.85 3
7 Thue, Rylan 10 HAMLIN 11.60 12.00 2
8 Westberry, Brenton 11 FLANDREAU 12.00 12.02 1
9 Beck, Colt 10 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 11.90 12.17
10 Fast, Kadyn 12 DE SMET 12.20 12.21
11 Otto, Micah 11 FLANDREAU 12.80 12.33
12 Guthmiller, Jakob 11 SIOUX VALLEY 12.00 12.36
13 Maag, Gavin 10 HAMLIN 12.20 12.39
14 Hardt, Wyatt 9 SIOUX VALLEY 12.44 12.48
15 Erickson, Eliot 10 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 12.40 12.49
16 Munoz, Yader 10 CASTLEWOOD 12.30 12.58
17 Schneider, Gavin 10 MADISON 13.20 12.59
18 Parsley, Paul 11 FLANDREAU 12.70 12.62
19 Steinhaus, Hunter 10 SIOUX VALLEY 12.80 12.63
20 Cummins, Brody 10 MADISON 13.03 12.69
21 Aughenbaugh, Thomas 12 DE SMET 12.20 12.70
22 Kulm, Benjamin 11 FLANDREAU 12.70 12.72
23 Poitra, Alexavier 10 FLANDREAU 12.80 12.78
24 Westley, Quintin 10 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 12.25 12.81 (12.808)

25 Scharlemann, Brody 11 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 12.58 12.81 (12.810)

26 Sheppard, Luke 10 FLANDREAU 13.00 12.94
27 Dailey, Lanz 12 FLANDREAU 12.90 12.98 (12.973)

28 Kjenstad, Ryen 10 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 12.82 12.98 (12.978)

29 Streitz, Abe 11 FLANDREAU 13.10 13.02
30 Norgaard, Tyson 9 SIOUX VALLEY 12.90 13.07
31 Mohn, Logan 9 SIOUX VALLEY 12.90 13.23
32 Hemmer, Tucker 9 FLANDREAU 13.10 13.31
33 Klein, Justin 10 FLANDREAU 13.60 13.32
34 Richmond, Penuel 9 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 13.20 13.38
35 Field, Matthew 11 SIOUX VALLEY 14.10 13.46
36 Barsness, Ethan 10 SIOUX VALLEY 13.50 13.47 (13.461)

37 Kontz, Wyatt 10 FLANDREAU 13.70 13.47 (13.468)

38 Johnson, Elijah 10 FLANDREAU 13.10 13.48
39 Flute, Cameron 11 FLANDREAU 13.20 13.55
40 Bergjord, Teague 10 FLANDREAU 13.50 13.66
41 Stormo, Jack 9 HAMLIN 13.46 13.67
42 Donis Castillo, Franklin 10 FLANDREAU 13.20 13.68
43 VanKleef, Bailey 11 DE SMET 13.00 13.89
44 Salmen, Matthew 9 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 13.46 13.91
45 Cuautle, Justin 12 FLANDREAU 13.40 13.95
46 Thielen, Jayden 10 SIOUX VALLEY 14.10 14.10
47 Caple, Nichoulas 10 FLANDREAU 13.90 14.24
48 Nowell, Tristan 10 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 14.40 14.43 (14.422)

49 MakeRoom, Dayton 11 MADISON 13.80 14.43 (14.429)

50 Post, Johan 11 CASTLEWOOD 13.00 14.61
51 Petersen, Oscar 9 DE SMET 14.81 14.81



52 Lembcke, Jon 10 MADISON 13.80 15.13
53 Garcia, Hayden 9 FLANDREAU 13.50 15.48
54 Schwartz, Blaine 10 SIOUX VALLEY 14.00 15.74
55 Rodriguez, Ernesto (Ernie) 10 MADISON 13.80 15.76
-- Barona, Pedro 11 FLANDREAU 13.60 DNS

Heat 1
1 Rose, Donovan 11 SIOUX VALLEY 11.39 11.44 10
2 Holien, Micah 11 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 11.50 11.61 8
3 Henrich, Ganon 11 DE SMET 11.90 11.71 6
4 Everson, Paul 11 CASTLEWOOD 11.98 11.83 5
5 Thue, Rylan 10 HAMLIN 11.60 12.00 2
6 Westberry, Brenton 11 FLANDREAU 12.00 12.02 1
7 Beck, Colt 10 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 11.90 12.17
8 Guthmiller, Jakob 11 SIOUX VALLEY 12.00 12.36

Heat 2
1 Eng, Camron 11 CASTLEWOOD 12.09 11.84 4
2 Johnson, Cale 10 MADISON 12.10 11.85 3
3 Fast, Kadyn 12 DE SMET 12.20 12.21
4 Maag, Gavin 10 HAMLIN 12.20 12.39
5 Erickson, Eliot 10 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 12.40 12.49
6 Munoz, Yader 10 CASTLEWOOD 12.30 12.58
7 Aughenbaugh, Thomas 12 DE SMET 12.20 12.70
8 Westley, Quintin 10 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 12.25 12.81 (12.808)

Heat 3
1 Otto, Micah 11 FLANDREAU 12.80 12.33
2 Hardt, Wyatt 9 SIOUX VALLEY 12.44 12.48
3 Parsley, Paul 11 FLANDREAU 12.70 12.62
4 Steinhaus, Hunter 10 SIOUX VALLEY 12.80 12.63
5 Kulm, Benjamin 11 FLANDREAU 12.70 12.72
6 Poitra, Alexavier 10 FLANDREAU 12.80 12.78
7 Scharlemann, Brody 11 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 12.58 12.81 (12.810)

8 Kjenstad, Ryen 10 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 12.82 12.98 (12.978)

Heat 4
1 Cummins, Brody 10 MADISON 13.03 12.69
2 Sheppard, Luke 10 FLANDREAU 13.00 12.94
3 Dailey, Lanz 12 FLANDREAU 12.90 12.98 (12.973)

4 Norgaard, Tyson 9 SIOUX VALLEY 12.90 13.07
5 Mohn, Logan 9 SIOUX VALLEY 12.90 13.23
6 Hemmer, Tucker 9 FLANDREAU 13.10 13.31
7 VanKleef, Bailey 11 DE SMET 13.00 13.89
8 Post, Johan 11 CASTLEWOOD 13.00 14.61

Heat 5
1 Schneider, Gavin 10 MADISON 13.20 12.59
2 Streitz, Abe 11 FLANDREAU 13.10 13.02
3 Richmond, Penuel 9 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 13.20 13.38
4 Johnson, Elijah 10 FLANDREAU 13.10 13.48
5 Flute, Cameron 11 FLANDREAU 13.20 13.55
6 Donis Castillo, Franklin 10 FLANDREAU 13.20 13.68
7 Salmen, Matthew 9 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 13.46 13.91
8 Cuautle, Justin 12 FLANDREAU 13.40 13.95



Heat 6
1 Klein, Justin 10 FLANDREAU 13.60 13.32
2 Barsness, Ethan 10 SIOUX VALLEY 13.50 13.47 (13.461)

3 Kontz, Wyatt 10 FLANDREAU 13.70 13.47 (13.468)

4 Bergjord, Teague 10 FLANDREAU 13.50 13.66
5 Stormo, Jack 9 HAMLIN 13.46 13.67
6 Lembcke, Jon 10 MADISON 13.80 15.13
7 Garcia, Hayden 9 FLANDREAU 13.50 15.48
-- Barona, Pedro 11 FLANDREAU 13.60 DNS

Heat 7
1 Field, Matthew 11 SIOUX VALLEY 14.10 13.46
2 Thielen, Jayden 10 SIOUX VALLEY 14.10 14.10
3 Caple, Nichoulas 10 FLANDREAU 13.90 14.24
4 Nowell, Tristan 10 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 14.40 14.43 (14.422)

5 MakeRoom, Dayton 11 MADISON 13.80 14.43 (14.429)

6 Petersen, Oscar 9 DE SMET 14.81 14.81
7 Schwartz, Blaine 10 SIOUX VALLEY 14.00 15.74
8 Rodriguez, Ernesto (Ernie) 10 MADISON 13.80 15.76



#6 Girls 100 Meters New Division Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Kannas, Sophie 12 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 13.37 13.41 10
2 Sheppard, Morgan 8 FLANDREAU 14.00 13.62 8
3 DeVries, Sydney 9 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 14.10 13.80 6
4 Renkly, Adison 11 SIOUX VALLEY 13.60 14.00 5
5 Hoffman, Ella 10 FLANDREAU 14.00 14.16 4
6 Schultz, Emma 12 HAMLIN 14.15 14.22 3
7 Schleusener, Keturah 9 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 14.20 14.26 2
8 Kontz, Morgan 11 FLANDREAU 14.44 14.46 1
9 Theede, Karley 10 MADISON 14.25 14.57
10 Beck, Mavryck 8 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 14.50 14.58
11 Rawerts, Kaitlyn 11 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 14.46 14.83
12 Wilson, Morgan 8 CASTLEWOOD 14.59 14.84
13 Luethmers, Gemma 7 DE SMET 13.80 14.92
14 Boyd, Sierra 9 CASTLEWOOD 14.96 14.93
15 Mejia, Marcela 12 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 15.00 14.98
16 Greer, Zoey 12 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 14.50 15.21
17 Hunsley, Cambree 11 MADISON 15.20 15.68
18 Schepel, Hailieanne 11 FLANDREAU 15.44 15.77
19 Boehne, Yvonne 11 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 15.91
20 Hasleton, Charlotte 9 MADISON 16.00 16.10
21 Arnold, Ruby 10 HAMLIN 16.47 16.62
22 Arnold, Rosie 9 HAMLIN 16.51 16.70
23 Wegner, Claire 11 FLANDREAU 16.00 16.71
24 Engebretson, Molly 9 MADISON 16.00 16.88
25 Kulm, Isabel 9 FLANDREAU 15.50 16.99
26 Pedraza-Felix, Miesha 9 FLANDREAU 15.50 17.29
27 Poppinga, Ava 9 DE SMET 13.80 17.76
28 Seaman, Dannika 10 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 16.00 17.90
29 Keith, Emma 11 FLANDREAU 16.00 18.68
30 Fultang, Vinel 9 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 19.99
-- Pilar, Maccailyn 10 DE SMET 14.50 DNS
-- Nichols, Mya 11 FLANDREAU 15.50 DNS
-- Hoverson, Lily 9 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 15.50 DNS
-- Wagner, Kamylle 9 SIOUX VALLEY 15.50 DNS

Heat 1
1 Kannas, Sophie 12 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 13.37 13.41 10
2 Sheppard, Morgan 8 FLANDREAU 14.00 13.62 8
3 DeVries, Sydney 9 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 14.10 13.80 6
4 Renkly, Adison 11 SIOUX VALLEY 13.60 14.00 5
5 Hoffman, Ella 10 FLANDREAU 14.00 14.16 4
6 Schultz, Emma 12 HAMLIN 14.15 14.22 3
7 Luethmers, Gemma 7 DE SMET 13.80 14.92
8 Poppinga, Ava 9 DE SMET 13.80 17.76



Heat 2
1 Schleusener, Keturah 9 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 14.20 14.26 2
2 Kontz, Morgan 11 FLANDREAU 14.44 14.46 1
3 Theede, Karley 10 MADISON 14.25 14.57
4 Beck, Mavryck 8 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 14.50 14.58
5 Rawerts, Kaitlyn 11 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 14.46 14.83
6 Wilson, Morgan 8 CASTLEWOOD 14.59 14.84
7 Greer, Zoey 12 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 14.50 15.21
-- Pilar, Maccailyn 10 DE SMET 14.50 DNS

Heat 3
1 Boyd, Sierra 9 CASTLEWOOD 14.96 14.93
2 Mejia, Marcela 12 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 15.00 14.98
3 Hunsley, Cambree 11 MADISON 15.20 15.68
4 Schepel, Hailieanne 11 FLANDREAU 15.44 15.77
5 Kulm, Isabel 9 FLANDREAU 15.50 16.99
6 Pedraza-Felix, Miesha 9 FLANDREAU 15.50 17.29
-- Nichols, Mya 11 FLANDREAU 15.50 DNS
-- Hoverson, Lily 9 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 15.50 DNS

Heat 4
1 Hasleton, Charlotte 9 MADISON 16.00 16.10
2 Arnold, Ruby 10 HAMLIN 16.47 16.62
3 Wegner, Claire 11 FLANDREAU 16.00 16.71
4 Engebretson, Molly 9 MADISON 16.00 16.88
5 Seaman, Dannika 10 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 16.00 17.90
6 Keith, Emma 11 FLANDREAU 16.00 18.68
-- Wagner, Kamylle 9 SIOUX VALLEY 15.50 DNS

Heat 5
1 Boehne, Yvonne 11 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 15.91
2 Arnold, Rosie 9 HAMLIN 16.51 16.70
3 Fultang, Vinel 9 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 19.99



#7 Boys 4x200 Relay New Division Finals

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 'A' 1:37.50 1:35.28 10

1) Westley, Riddick 12 2) Stein, Tanner 11 3) Beck, Colt 10 4) Poindexter, Quinten 12

2 HAMLIN 'A' 1:35.30 1:35.60 8
1) Fraser, Luke 12 2) Stormo, Evan 11 3) Thue, Rylan 10 4) VanMeeteren, Zac 11

3 MADISON 'A' 1:38.00 1:38.11 6
1) Johnson, Cale 10 2) Johnson, Ryland 10 3) Cummins, Brody 10 4) Veenhof, Shane 10

4 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 'A' 1:38.56 5
1) Nowell, Brendan 12 2) Chasing Hawk, Payton 11 3) LaBrie, Logan 9 4) Enander, Devin 9

5 FLANDREAU 'A' 1:40.00 1:39.11 4
1) Westberry, Brenton 11 2) Parsley, Paul 11 3) Otto, Micah 11 4) Kulm, Benjamin 11

6 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 'A' 1:39.20 1:39.95 3
1) Richmond, Caleb 10 2) Timm, Cooper 9 3) Rainford, Peyton 11 4) Richmond, Moshe 11

7 SIOUX VALLEY 'A' 1:45.00 1:40.31 2
1) Mohn, Logan 9 2) Guthmiller, Mitchell 10 3) Steinhaus, Hunter 10 4) Wosje, Carson 10

Heat 1
1 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 'A' 1:37.50 1:35.28 10

1) Westley, Riddick 12 2) Stein, Tanner 11 3) Beck, Colt 10 4) Poindexter, Quinten 12

2 HAMLIN 'A' 1:35.30 1:35.60 8
1) Fraser, Luke 12 2) Stormo, Evan 11 3) Thue, Rylan 10 4) VanMeeteren, Zac 11

3 MADISON 'A' 1:38.00 1:38.11 6
1) Johnson, Cale 10 2) Johnson, Ryland 10 3) Cummins, Brody 10 4) Veenhof, Shane 10

4 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 'A' 1:38.56 5
1) Nowell, Brendan 12 2) Chasing Hawk, Payton 11 3) LaBrie, Logan 9 4) Enander, Devin 9

5 FLANDREAU 'A' 1:40.00 1:39.11 4
1) Westberry, Brenton 11 2) Parsley, Paul 11 3) Otto, Micah 11 4) Kulm, Benjamin 11

6 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 'A' 1:39.20 1:39.95 3
1) Richmond, Caleb 10 2) Timm, Cooper 9 3) Rainford, Peyton 11 4) Richmond, Moshe 11

7 SIOUX VALLEY 'A' 1:45.00 1:40.31 2
1) Mohn, Logan 9 2) Guthmiller, Mitchell 10 3) Steinhaus, Hunter 10 4) Wosje, Carson 10



#8 Girls 4x200 Relay New Division Finals

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 'A' 1:56.00 1:56.80 10

1) Prahl, Katherine 10 2) Schleusener, Keturah 9 3) Rawerts, Kaitlyn 11 4) Kannas, Sophie 12

2 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 'A' 1:58.50 2:00.32 8
1) Luce, Tatum 11 2) Clemente, Samara 11 3) Nelson, Maria 9 4) Peterson, Riyli 11

3 HAMLIN 'A' 2:01.30 2:01.71 6
1) Bawdon, Marissa 12 2) Kabwe, Musanda 12 3) Schultz, Emma 12 4) Smith, Ella 10

4 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 'A' 2:04.00 2:05.67 5
1) Beck, Mavryck 8 2) Crofutt, Ella 12 3) Slegers, Malyha 9 4) Ramlo, Kylie 12

5 CASTLEWOOD 'A' 2:05.00 2:07.28 4
1) Boyd, Sierra 9 2) Wilson, Morgan 8 3) Raasch, Hailee 11 4) Nielsen, Kendra 8

6 FLANDREAU 'A' 2:15.00 2:29.75 3
1) Pedraza-Felix, Miesha 9 2) Wegner, Claire 11 3) Keith, Emma 11 4) Lahr, Hailey 10

-- SIOUX VALLEY 'A' 2:06.00 DNS
1) Tangen, Ashlyn 12 2) Haaland, Abby 12 3) Knutson, Brooke 10 4) Sprang, Keira 10

Heat 1
1 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 'A' 1:56.00 1:56.80 10

1) Prahl, Katherine 10 2) Schleusener, Keturah 9 3) Rawerts, Kaitlyn 11 4) Kannas, Sophie 12

2 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 'A' 1:58.50 2:00.32 8
1) Luce, Tatum 11 2) Clemente, Samara 11 3) Nelson, Maria 9 4) Peterson, Riyli 11

3 HAMLIN 'A' 2:01.30 2:01.71 6
1) Bawdon, Marissa 12 2) Kabwe, Musanda 12 3) Schultz, Emma 12 4) Smith, Ella 10

4 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 'A' 2:04.00 2:05.67 5
1) Beck, Mavryck 8 2) Crofutt, Ella 12 3) Slegers, Malyha 9 4) Ramlo, Kylie 12

5 CASTLEWOOD 'A' 2:05.00 2:07.28 4
1) Boyd, Sierra 9 2) Wilson, Morgan 8 3) Raasch, Hailee 11 4) Nielsen, Kendra 8

6 FLANDREAU 'A' 2:15.00 2:29.75 3
1) Pedraza-Felix, Miesha 9 2) Wegner, Claire 11 3) Keith, Emma 11 4) Lahr, Hailey 10

-- SIOUX VALLEY 'A' 2:06.00 DNS
1) Tangen, Ashlyn 12 2) Haaland, Abby 12 3) Knutson, Brooke 10 4) Sprang, Keira 10



#9 Boys 1600 Meters New Division Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Gerdes, Dylan 10 MADISON 4:48.38 4:48.64 10
2 Trygstad, Skylar 12 SIOUX VALLEY 4:55.35 4:56.17 8
3 Timm, Nate 11 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 5:10.00 5:06.39 6
4 Driscoll, James 9 MADISON 5:18.24 5:12.10 5
5 Reed, Tanner 12 FLANDREAU 5:25.00 5:18.81 4
6 Hemmestad, Isaiah 9 SIOUX VALLEY 5:39.00 5:26.79 3
7 Steffensen, Tate 11 SIOUX VALLEY 5:10.00 5:29.13 2
8 Eidson, Nolan 9 CASTLEWOOD 5:34.40 5:29.30 1
9 Schmidt, Sam 9 FLANDREAU 5:50.00 5:30.74
10 Kontz, Wyatt 10 FLANDREAU 5:40.00 5:38.56
11 Thomsen, Kai 10 MADISON 5:56.19 5:40.63
12 Buchmann, Jaden 10 HAMLIN 5:47.76 5:41.45
13 Kinner, Adam 7 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 5:41.51
14 Temme, Chase 10 DE SMET 5:54.97 5:41.86
15 Sapp, Carter 9 SIOUX VALLEY 5:51.50 5:42.35
16 Olson, Tristan 12 DE SMET 5:56.35 5:42.46
17 Wiebe, Josiah 12 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 6:00.00 5:42.87
18 James, Kenton 9 FLANDREAU 5:50.00 5:43.37
19 Gassman, Matthew 12 FLANDREAU 5:45.00 5:44.59
20 Botkin, Jordan 9 DE SMET 6:00.00 5:54.28
21 Hobbie, Daniel 11 FLANDREAU 6:11.00 5:56.24
22 Hobbie, Nathaniel 9 FLANDREAU 5:50.00 6:02.21
23 Jensen, Josh 11 CASTLEWOOD 5:44.00 6:10.66
24 Fox, Graysen 10 FLANDREAU 6:10.00 6:15.29
25 Poitra, Brett 12 FLANDREAU 6:10.00 6:20.19



Heat 1
1 Gerdes, Dylan 10 MADISON 4:48.38 4:48.64 10
2 Trygstad, Skylar 12 SIOUX VALLEY 4:55.35 4:56.17 8
3 Timm, Nate 11 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 5:10.00 5:06.39 6
4 Driscoll, James 9 MADISON 5:18.24 5:12.10 5
5 Reed, Tanner 12 FLANDREAU 5:25.00 5:18.81 4
6 Hemmestad, Isaiah 9 SIOUX VALLEY 5:39.00 5:26.79 3
7 Steffensen, Tate 11 SIOUX VALLEY 5:10.00 5:29.13 2
8 Eidson, Nolan 9 CASTLEWOOD 5:34.40 5:29.30 1
9 Schmidt, Sam 9 FLANDREAU 5:50.00 5:30.74
10 Kontz, Wyatt 10 FLANDREAU 5:40.00 5:38.56
11 Thomsen, Kai 10 MADISON 5:56.19 5:40.63
12 Buchmann, Jaden 10 HAMLIN 5:47.76 5:41.45
13 Kinner, Adam 7 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 5:41.51
14 Temme, Chase 10 DE SMET 5:54.97 5:41.86
15 Sapp, Carter 9 SIOUX VALLEY 5:51.50 5:42.35
16 Olson, Tristan 12 DE SMET 5:56.35 5:42.46
17 Wiebe, Josiah 12 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 6:00.00 5:42.87
18 James, Kenton 9 FLANDREAU 5:50.00 5:43.37
19 Gassman, Matthew 12 FLANDREAU 5:45.00 5:44.59
20 Botkin, Jordan 9 DE SMET 6:00.00 5:54.28
21 Hobbie, Daniel 11 FLANDREAU 6:11.00 5:56.24
22 Hobbie, Nathaniel 9 FLANDREAU 5:50.00 6:02.21
23 Jensen, Josh 11 CASTLEWOOD 5:44.00 6:10.66
24 Fox, Graysen 10 FLANDREAU 6:10.00 6:15.29
25 Poitra, Brett 12 FLANDREAU 6:10.00 6:20.19



#10 Girls 1600 Meters New Division Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Bloker, Isabelle 11 SIOUX VALLEY 5:05.00 5:10.78 10
2 Bauer, Halle 12 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 5:39.06 5:28.53 8
3 Vincent, Talya 10 SIOUX VALLEY 5:35.00 5:43.76 6
4 Westberry, Kiley 9 FLANDREAU 6:11.00 5:56.02 5
5 Hamilton, Josie 11 FLANDREAU 6:10.00 6:01.49 4
6 Roy, Diamond 11 FLANDREAU 6:10.00 6:18.31 3
7 Gatzke, Ava 8 SIOUX VALLEY 6:30.00 6:38.23 2
8 Hemmen, Malayna 12 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 5:55.00 6:42.10 1
9 Troxell, Sammy 10 MADISON 6:36.56 6:50.35
10 Jones, Isabelle 7 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 7:05.71
11 Bendix, Taylor 11 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 7:15.23 7:06.45
12 Nielson, Quynn 9 SIOUX VALLEY 6:40.00 7:08.38
-- Wiese, Faith 10 FLANDREAU 5:22.00 DNS
-- Kemnitz, Payton 12 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 5:45.20 DNS

Heat 1
1 Bloker, Isabelle 11 SIOUX VALLEY 5:05.00 5:10.78 10
2 Bauer, Halle 12 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 5:39.06 5:28.53 8
3 Vincent, Talya 10 SIOUX VALLEY 5:35.00 5:43.76 6
4 Westberry, Kiley 9 FLANDREAU 6:11.00 5:56.02 5
5 Hamilton, Josie 11 FLANDREAU 6:10.00 6:01.49 4
6 Roy, Diamond 11 FLANDREAU 6:10.00 6:18.31 3
7 Gatzke, Ava 8 SIOUX VALLEY 6:30.00 6:38.23 2
8 Hemmen, Malayna 12 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 5:55.00 6:42.10 1
9 Troxell, Sammy 10 MADISON 6:36.56 6:50.35
10 Jones, Isabelle 7 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 7:05.71
11 Bendix, Taylor 11 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 7:15.23 7:06.45
12 Nielson, Quynn 9 SIOUX VALLEY 6:40.00 7:08.38
-- Wiese, Faith 10 FLANDREAU 5:22.00 DNS
-- Kemnitz, Payton 12 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 5:45.20 DNS



#11 Boys 4x100 Relay New Division Finals

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 HAMLIN 'A' 44.60 45.83 10

1) Fraser, Luke 12 2) Stormo, Evan 11 3) Thue, Rylan 10 4) VanMeeteren, Zac 11

2 MADISON 'A' 46.50 46.43 8
1) Johnson, Cale 10 2) Johnson, Ryland 10 3) Cummins, Brody 10 4) Veenhof, Shane 10

3 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 'A' 47.49 6
1) Nowell, Brendan 12 2) Salmen, Erik 12 3) LaBrie, Logan 9 4) Enander, Devin 9

4 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 'A' 48.50 48.31 5
1) Scharlemann, Brody 11 2) Johnson, Lucas 10 3) Kjenstad, Ryen 10 4) Andringa, Hessel 11

5 SIOUX VALLEY 'A' 47.00 52.05 4
1) Hardt, Wyatt 9 2) Mohn, Logan 9 3) Steinhaus, Hunter 10 4) Vermuelen, Johnnie 9

6 FLANDREAU 'A' 56.50 53.10 3
1) Johnson, Elijah 10 2) Garcia, Hayden 9 3) Barona, Pedro 11 4) Donis Castillo, Franklin 10

-- ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 'A' 45.72 DQ
1) Westley, Riddick 12 2) Stein, Tanner 11 3) DeVries, Blake 11 4) Poindexter, Quinten 12

Heat 1
1 HAMLIN 'A' 44.60 45.83 10

1) Fraser, Luke 12 2) Stormo, Evan 11 3) Thue, Rylan 10 4) VanMeeteren, Zac 11

2 MADISON 'A' 46.50 46.43 8
1) Johnson, Cale 10 2) Johnson, Ryland 10 3) Cummins, Brody 10 4) Veenhof, Shane 10

3 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 'A' 47.49 6
1) Nowell, Brendan 12 2) Salmen, Erik 12 3) LaBrie, Logan 9 4) Enander, Devin 9

4 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 'A' 48.50 48.31 5
1) Scharlemann, Brody 11 2) Johnson, Lucas 10 3) Kjenstad, Ryen 10 4) Andringa, Hessel 11

5 SIOUX VALLEY 'A' 47.00 52.05 4
1) Hardt, Wyatt 9 2) Mohn, Logan 9 3) Steinhaus, Hunter 10 4) Vermuelen, Johnnie 9

6 FLANDREAU 'A' 56.50 53.10 3
1) Johnson, Elijah 10 2) Garcia, Hayden 9 3) Barona, Pedro 11 4) Donis Castillo, Franklin 10

-- ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 'A' 45.72 DQ
1) Westley, Riddick 12 2) Stein, Tanner 11 3) DeVries, Blake 11 4) Poindexter, Quinten 12



#12 Girls 4x100 Relay New Division Finals

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 'A' 54.50 55.20 10

1) Prahl, Katherine 10 2) Schleusener, Keturah 9 3) Rawerts, Kaitlyn 11 4) Kannas, Sophie 12

2 CASTLEWOOD 'A' 56.00 55.29 8
1) Goens, Kelly 12 2) Ribstein, Chloe 12 3) Goens, Kayla 10 4) Knecht, Presley 12

3 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 'A' 56.03 6
1) Hoekman, Cambree 10 2) Gilbert, Isabel 11 3) Arthurs, Emmerie 9 4) Schneider, Emma 11

4 HAMLIN 'A' 57.60 56.11 5
1) Bawdon, Marissa 12 2) Kabwe, Musanda 12 3) Schultz, Emma 12 4) Smith, Ella 10

5 FLANDREAU 'A' 1:00.00 57.64 4
1) Kontz, Morgan 11 2) Nichols, Mya 11 3) Schepel, Hailieanne 11 4) Westberry, Kiley 9

6 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 'A' 58.80 58.65 3
1) Beck, Mavryck 8 2) Crofutt, Ella 12 3) Greer, Zoey 12 4) Mejia, Marcela 12

7 SIOUX VALLEY 'A' 58.50 59.88 2
1) Tangen, Ashlyn 12 2) Haaland, Abby 12 3) Knutson, Brooke 10 4) Sprang, Keira 10

-- WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 'A' 55.20 DQ
1) Luce, Tatum 11 2) Uttecht, Lainey 12 3) Peterson, Riyli 11 4) Dorris, Kailynn 12

Heat 1
1 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 'A' 54.50 55.20 10

1) Prahl, Katherine 10 2) Schleusener, Keturah 9 3) Rawerts, Kaitlyn 11 4) Kannas, Sophie 12

2 CASTLEWOOD 'A' 56.00 55.29 8
1) Goens, Kelly 12 2) Ribstein, Chloe 12 3) Goens, Kayla 10 4) Knecht, Presley 12

3 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 'A' 56.03 6
1) Hoekman, Cambree 10 2) Gilbert, Isabel 11 3) Arthurs, Emmerie 9 4) Schneider, Emma 11

4 HAMLIN 'A' 57.60 56.11 5
1) Bawdon, Marissa 12 2) Kabwe, Musanda 12 3) Schultz, Emma 12 4) Smith, Ella 10

5 FLANDREAU 'A' 1:00.00 57.64 4
1) Kontz, Morgan 11 2) Nichols, Mya 11 3) Schepel, Hailieanne 11 4) Westberry, Kiley 9

6 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 'A' 58.80 58.65 3
1) Beck, Mavryck 8 2) Crofutt, Ella 12 3) Greer, Zoey 12 4) Mejia, Marcela 12

7 SIOUX VALLEY 'A' 58.50 59.88 2
1) Tangen, Ashlyn 12 2) Haaland, Abby 12 3) Knutson, Brooke 10 4) Sprang, Keira 10

-- WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 'A' 55.20 DQ
1) Luce, Tatum 11 2) Uttecht, Lainey 12 3) Peterson, Riyli 11 4) Dorris, Kailynn 12



#13 Boys 400 Meters New Division Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Everson, Paul 11 CASTLEWOOD 54.58 53.11 10
2 Stein, Tanner 11 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 56.00 53.59 8
3 Wosje, Carson 10 SIOUX VALLEY 56.00 53.91 6
4 Guthmiller, Mitchell 10 SIOUX VALLEY 54.52 53.97 5
5 Henrich, Ganon 11 DE SMET 56.25 54.97 4
6 Chasing Hawk, Payton 11 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 54.30 55.12 3
7 Karli, Hayden 11 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 57.00 56.64 2
8 LaBrie, Logan 9 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 57.60 57.06 1
9 Wilkinson, Slayten 10 DE SMET 58.26 57.20
10 Johnson, Cooper 10 MADISON 1:01.46 1:00.28
11 Aldridge, Daniel 10 MADISON 59.00 1:00.54
12 Bergjord, Teague 10 FLANDREAU 1:02.00 1:00.85
13 Enriquez, Wanner 10 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 1:02.00 1:02.10
14 Manian, Sam 9 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 1:02.00 1:02.22
15 Van Scharrel, Isaac 12 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 1:00.00 1:02.94
16 Anderson, Owen 9 DE SMET 1:02.00 1:03.02
17 Flores, Brian 8 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 1:02.00 1:03.46
18 Zomer, Keaton 11 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 1:02.00 1:03.74
19 Sapp, Carter 9 SIOUX VALLEY 1:05.00 1:03.76
20 Barsness, Ethan 10 SIOUX VALLEY 1:02.00 1:03.91
21 Gustafson, tigh 9 HAMLIN 1:06.82 1:04.10
22 Melchor, Aiden 8 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 1:03.00 1:04.87
23 Poitra, Alexavier 10 FLANDREAU 1:02.00 1:05.12
24 Larson, Nathan 10 SIOUX VALLEY 1:05.00 1:05.13
25 Flute, Cameron 11 FLANDREAU 1:02.00 1:05.77
26 Gilbert, Max 9 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 1:05.00 1:05.87
27 Fox, Graysen 10 FLANDREAU 1:10.00 1:06.02
28 Hofinga, Titus 9 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 1:06.98
29 LaBerge, William 9 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 1:13.19
30 Decker, Bryce 9 MADISON 1:29.36 1:18.90
31 Palmlund, Ethan 9 DE SMET 1:10.00 1:19.79
-- Steinhaus, Hunter 10 SIOUX VALLEY 56.99 DNS
-- Maag, Gavin 10 HAMLIN 59.90 DNS
-- Barona, Pedro 11 FLANDREAU 1:05.00 DNS
-- Morris, Sam 10 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN DNS

Heat 1
1 Everson, Paul 11 CASTLEWOOD 54.58 53.11 10
2 Stein, Tanner 11 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 56.00 53.59 8
3 Wosje, Carson 10 SIOUX VALLEY 56.00 53.91 6
4 Guthmiller, Mitchell 10 SIOUX VALLEY 54.52 53.97 5
5 Henrich, Ganon 11 DE SMET 56.25 54.97 4
6 Chasing Hawk, Payton 11 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 54.30 55.12 3
7 Karli, Hayden 11 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 57.00 56.64 2
-- Steinhaus, Hunter 10 SIOUX VALLEY 56.99 DNS



Heat 2
1 LaBrie, Logan 9 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 57.60 57.06 1
2 Wilkinson, Slayten 10 DE SMET 58.26 57.20
3 Johnson, Cooper 10 MADISON 1:01.46 1:00.28
4 Aldridge, Daniel 10 MADISON 59.00 1:00.54
5 Van Scharrel, Isaac 12 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 1:00.00 1:02.94
6 Anderson, Owen 9 DE SMET 1:02.00 1:03.02
7 Barsness, Ethan 10 SIOUX VALLEY 1:02.00 1:03.91
-- Maag, Gavin 10 HAMLIN 59.90 DNS

Heat 3
1 Bergjord, Teague 10 FLANDREAU 1:02.00 1:00.85
2 Enriquez, Wanner 10 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 1:02.00 1:02.10
3 Manian, Sam 9 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 1:02.00 1:02.22
4 Flores, Brian 8 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 1:02.00 1:03.46
5 Zomer, Keaton 11 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 1:02.00 1:03.74
6 Melchor, Aiden 8 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 1:03.00 1:04.87
7 Poitra, Alexavier 10 FLANDREAU 1:02.00 1:05.12
8 Flute, Cameron 11 FLANDREAU 1:02.00 1:05.77

Heat 4
1 Sapp, Carter 9 SIOUX VALLEY 1:05.00 1:03.76
2 Gustafson, tigh 9 HAMLIN 1:06.82 1:04.10
3 Larson, Nathan 10 SIOUX VALLEY 1:05.00 1:05.13
4 Gilbert, Max 9 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 1:05.00 1:05.87
5 Fox, Graysen 10 FLANDREAU 1:10.00 1:06.02
6 Decker, Bryce 9 MADISON 1:29.36 1:18.90
7 Palmlund, Ethan 9 DE SMET 1:10.00 1:19.79
-- Barona, Pedro 11 FLANDREAU 1:05.00 DNS

Heat 5
1 Hofinga, Titus 9 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 1:06.98
2 LaBerge, William 9 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 1:13.19
-- Morris, Sam 10 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN DNS



#14 Girls 400 Meters New Division Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Sheppard, Morgan 8 FLANDREAU 1:04.40 1:02.90 10
2 Luethmers, Hazel 10 DE SMET 1:09.47 1:08.64 8
3 Hoffman, Ella 10 FLANDREAU 1:07.50 1:09.81 6
4 Abrahamson, Inge 9 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 1:11.29 5
5 Bjerke, Brooke 9 SIOUX VALLEY 1:11.10 1:11.87 4
6 Uttecht, Shae 9 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 1:14.00 1:12.76 3
7 Gilbert, Isabel 11 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 1:13:00.00 1:13.60 2
8 Kudrna, Sophia 8 CASTLEWOOD 1:12.00 1:14.47 1
9 Arthurs, Emmerie 9 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 1:11:00.00 1:15.72
10 Troxell, Sammy 10 MADISON 1:17.08 1:16.81
11 Boersma, Brooklyn 8 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 1:19.00 1:17.72
12 Oines, Kylee 9 MADISON 1:16.59 1:18.40
13 Slegers, Quin 7 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 1:18.44
14 Raasch, Hailee 11 CASTLEWOOD 1:15.00 1:19.58
15 Stein, Avery 7 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 1:19.70
16 Boehne, Yvonne 11 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 1:21.88
17 Moeller, Aubrey 9 HAMLIN 1:21.77 1:22.38
18 Skordahl, Emma 7 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 1:22.49
19 Wegner, Claire 11 FLANDREAU 1:20.00 1:24.08
20 Boersma, Brienna 8 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 1:19.00 1:27.03
-- Havlik, Emersyn 9 MADISON 1:13.46 DNS
-- Wagner, Kamylle 9 SIOUX VALLEY 1:14.00 DNS
-- Engebretson, Molly 9 MADISON 1:19.00 DNS

Heat 1
1 Sheppard, Morgan 8 FLANDREAU 1:04.40 1:02.90 10
2 Luethmers, Hazel 10 DE SMET 1:09.47 1:08.64 8
3 Hoffman, Ella 10 FLANDREAU 1:07.50 1:09.81 6
4 Bjerke, Brooke 9 SIOUX VALLEY 1:11.10 1:11.87 4
5 Uttecht, Shae 9 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 1:14.00 1:12.76 3
6 Kudrna, Sophia 8 CASTLEWOOD 1:12.00 1:14.47 1
-- Havlik, Emersyn 9 MADISON 1:13.46 DNS
-- Wagner, Kamylle 9 SIOUX VALLEY 1:14.00 DNS

Heat 2
1 Troxell, Sammy 10 MADISON 1:17.08 1:16.81
2 Boersma, Brooklyn 8 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 1:19.00 1:17.72
3 Oines, Kylee 9 MADISON 1:16.59 1:18.40
4 Raasch, Hailee 11 CASTLEWOOD 1:15.00 1:19.58
5 Moeller, Aubrey 9 HAMLIN 1:21.77 1:22.38
6 Wegner, Claire 11 FLANDREAU 1:20.00 1:24.08
7 Boersma, Brienna 8 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 1:19.00 1:27.03
-- Engebretson, Molly 9 MADISON 1:19.00 DNS

Heat 3
1 Abrahamson, Inge 9 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 1:11.29 5
2 Gilbert, Isabel 11 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 1:13:00.00 1:13.60 2
3 Arthurs, Emmerie 9 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 1:11:00.00 1:15.72
4 Slegers, Quin 7 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 1:18.44
5 Stein, Avery 7 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 1:19.70
6 Boehne, Yvonne 11 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 1:21.88
7 Skordahl, Emma 7 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 1:22.49





#15 Boys 300m Hurdles New Division Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 DeVries, Blake 11 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 42.29 42.34 10
2 Veenhof, Shane 10 MADISON 43.68 44.80 8
3 Erickson, Eliot 10 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 44.81 45.89 6
4 Bass, Brody 10 CASTLEWOOD 46.15 45.93 5
5 Peters, Justin 10 MADISON 45.61 45.99 4
6 Johnson, Raph 12 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 48.03 46.61 3
7 Hardt, Wyatt 9 SIOUX VALLEY 47.58 47.61 2
8 Hemmestad, Isaiah 9 SIOUX VALLEY 56.00 49.51 1
9 Clark, Dominick 11 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 50.65 51.11
10 Haagensen, Xander 10 CASTLEWOOD 51.70 51.81
11 Taylor, Gavin 9 MADISON 52.50 53.24
12 Bergan, Logan 9 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 52.97 55.11
13 Salmen, Matthew 9 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 55.80 56.57
14 Vermuelen, Johnnie 9 SIOUX VALLEY 58.00 58.21
15 Timm, Grant 12 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 50.18 58.34
16 Field, Matthew 11 SIOUX VALLEY 56.21 1:00.08
-- Walters, Carson 10 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 48.20 DNS

Heat 1
1 DeVries, Blake 11 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 42.29 42.34 10
2 Veenhof, Shane 10 MADISON 43.68 44.80 8
3 Erickson, Eliot 10 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 44.81 45.89 6
4 Bass, Brody 10 CASTLEWOOD 46.15 45.93 5
5 Peters, Justin 10 MADISON 45.61 45.99 4
6 Johnson, Raph 12 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 48.03 46.61 3
7 Hardt, Wyatt 9 SIOUX VALLEY 47.58 47.61 2
-- Walters, Carson 10 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 48.20 DNS

Heat 2
1 Clark, Dominick 11 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 50.65 51.11
2 Haagensen, Xander 10 CASTLEWOOD 51.70 51.81
3 Taylor, Gavin 9 MADISON 52.50 53.24
4 Bergan, Logan 9 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 52.97 55.11
5 Salmen, Matthew 9 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 55.80 56.57
6 Timm, Grant 12 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 50.18 58.34

Heat 3
1 Hemmestad, Isaiah 9 SIOUX VALLEY 56.00 49.51 1
2 Vermuelen, Johnnie 9 SIOUX VALLEY 58.00 58.21
3 Field, Matthew 11 SIOUX VALLEY 56.21 1:00.08



#16 Girls 300m Hurdles New Division Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 DeVries, Sydney 9 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 50.00 51.14 10
2 Prahl, Katherine 10 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 50.11 51.31 8
3 Jaacks, Ivy 8 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 54.90 53.08 6
4 Goens, Kelly 12 CASTLEWOOD 53.62 53.49 5
5 Beck, Mirra 11 DE SMET 54.93 53.71 4
6 Bryant, Kennedy 10 MADISON 57.39 55.86 3
7 John, Taneaja 11 MADISON 55.68 56.63 2
8 Boecker, Evie 10 MADISON 56.90 56.88 1
9 Hoekman, Cambree 10 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 55.00 58.87
10 Trowbridge, Madelyn 11 HAMLIN 59.33 59.62
11 Arnold, Rosie 9 HAMLIN 1:09.30 1:07.85
-- Smith, Ella 10 HAMLIN 1:00.24 DNS

Heat 1
1 DeVries, Sydney 9 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 50.00 51.14 10
2 Prahl, Katherine 10 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 50.11 51.31 8
3 Jaacks, Ivy 8 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 54.90 53.08 6
4 Goens, Kelly 12 CASTLEWOOD 53.62 53.49 5
5 Beck, Mirra 11 DE SMET 54.93 53.71 4
6 John, Taneaja 11 MADISON 55.68 56.63 2
7 Boecker, Evie 10 MADISON 56.90 56.88 1
8 Hoekman, Cambree 10 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 55.00 58.87

Heat 2
1 Bryant, Kennedy 10 MADISON 57.39 55.86 3
2 Trowbridge, Madelyn 11 HAMLIN 59.33 59.62
3 Arnold, Rosie 9 HAMLIN 1:09.30 1:07.85
-- Smith, Ella 10 HAMLIN 1:00.24 DNS



#17 Boys SMR 1600m New Division Finals

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 'A' 3:52.80 3:46.79 10

1) Timm, Cooper 9 2) Rainford, Peyton 11 3) Richmond, Moshe 11 4) Richmond, Caleb 10

2 SIOUX VALLEY 'A' 4:08.50 3:49.44 8
1) Rose, Donovan 11 2) Guthmiller, Jakob 11 3) Guthmiller, Mitchell 10 4) Christopherson, Brock 11

3 MADISON 'A' 4:33.50 4:13.85 6
1) Johnson, Cale 10 2) Anderson, Lincoln 11 3) Finck, Brody 9 4) Driscoll, James 9

4 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 'A' 4:10.00 4:19.24 5
1) Westley, Quintin 10 2) Boersma, Taiton 10 3) Crofutt, Caden 9 4) Bressler, Caedmon 12

5 FLANDREAU 'A' 4:03.00 4:20.92 4
1) Dailey, Lanz 12 2) Poitra, Alexavier 10 3) Sheppard, Luke 10 4) Reed, Tanner 12

6 HAMLIN 'A' 4:17.00 4:41.50 3
1) Trowbridge, Mason 11 2) Arnold, Gage 12 3) Stormo, Jack 9 4) Buchmann, Jaden 10

-- HITCHCOCK-TULARE 'A' DNS
1) Salmen, Matthew 9 2) Decker, Patrick 11 3) Chasing Hawk, Payton 11 4) Gilbert, Max 9

Heat 1
1 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 'A' 3:52.80 3:46.79 10

1) Timm, Cooper 9 2) Rainford, Peyton 11 3) Richmond, Moshe 11 4) Richmond, Caleb 10

2 SIOUX VALLEY 'A' 4:08.50 3:49.44 8
1) Rose, Donovan 11 2) Guthmiller, Jakob 11 3) Guthmiller, Mitchell 10 4) Christopherson, Brock 11

3 MADISON 'A' 4:33.50 4:13.85 6
1) Johnson, Cale 10 2) Anderson, Lincoln 11 3) Finck, Brody 9 4) Driscoll, James 9

4 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 'A' 4:10.00 4:19.24 5
1) Westley, Quintin 10 2) Boersma, Taiton 10 3) Crofutt, Caden 9 4) Bressler, Caedmon 12

5 FLANDREAU 'A' 4:03.00 4:20.92 4
1) Dailey, Lanz 12 2) Poitra, Alexavier 10 3) Sheppard, Luke 10 4) Reed, Tanner 12

6 HAMLIN 'A' 4:17.00 4:41.50 3
1) Trowbridge, Mason 11 2) Arnold, Gage 12 3) Stormo, Jack 9 4) Buchmann, Jaden 10

-- HITCHCOCK-TULARE 'A' DNS
1) Salmen, Matthew 9 2) Decker, Patrick 11 3) Chasing Hawk, Payton 11 4) Gilbert, Max 9



#18 Girls SMR 1600m New Division Finals

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 'A' 4:40.00 4:43.81 10

1) Peterson, Riyli 11 2) Dorris, Kailynn 12 3) Uttecht, Kendal 10 4) Kemnitz, Payton 12

2 SIOUX VALLEY 'A' 4:35.00 4:49.65 8
1) Renkly, Adison 11 2) Haaland, Abby 12 3) Vincent, Talya 10 4) Licht, Maci 7

3 DE SMET 'A' 5:07.00 4:58.14 6
1) Luethmers, Gemma 7 2) Fields, Charlotte 9 3) McCune, Charli 9 4) Wilkinson, Bella 8

4 CASTLEWOOD 'A' 4:55.00 5:00.84 5
1) Goens, Kayla 10 2) Wilson, Morgan 8 3) Knecht, Presley 12 4) Ribstein, Chloe 12

5 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 'A' 5:20.00 5:45.94 4
1) Crofutt, Ella 12 2) Mejia, Marcela 12 3) Beck, Mavryck 8 4) Slegers, Malyha 9

Heat 1
1 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 'A' 4:40.00 4:43.81 10

1) Peterson, Riyli 11 2) Dorris, Kailynn 12 3) Uttecht, Kendal 10 4) Kemnitz, Payton 12

2 SIOUX VALLEY 'A' 4:35.00 4:49.65 8
1) Renkly, Adison 11 2) Haaland, Abby 12 3) Vincent, Talya 10 4) Licht, Maci 7

3 DE SMET 'A' 5:07.00 4:58.14 6
1) Luethmers, Gemma 7 2) Fields, Charlotte 9 3) McCune, Charli 9 4) Wilkinson, Bella 8

4 CASTLEWOOD 'A' 4:55.00 5:00.84 5
1) Goens, Kayla 10 2) Wilson, Morgan 8 3) Knecht, Presley 12 4) Ribstein, Chloe 12

5 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 'A' 5:20.00 5:45.94 4
1) Crofutt, Ella 12 2) Mejia, Marcela 12 3) Beck, Mavryck 8 4) Slegers, Malyha 9



#19 Boys 800 Meters New Division Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Gerdes, Dylan 10 MADISON 2:16.00 2:10.96 10
2 Karli, Hayden 11 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 2:15.00 2:11.69 8
3 Hiltunen, Brady 9 SIOUX VALLEY 2:14.00 2:11.86 6
4 Nibbe, Joseph 9 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 2:15.00 2:11.98 5
5 Timm, Nate 11 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 2:14.00 2:13.74 4
6 Johnson, Raph 12 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 2:30.00 2:18.68 3
7 Kontz, Wyatt 10 FLANDREAU 2:21.00 2:24.47 2
8 Schmidt, Sam 9 FLANDREAU 2:25.00 2:25.36 1
9 Van Scharrel, Isaac 12 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 2:26.00 2:27.79
10 Temme, Chase 10 DE SMET 2:36.12 2:28.30
11 Gassman, Matthew 12 FLANDREAU 2:20.00 2:31.26
12 Eidson, Nolan 9 CASTLEWOOD 2:34.07 2:34.22
13 Johnson, Cooper 10 MADISON 2:40.62 2:34.46
14 Hobbie, Daniel 11 FLANDREAU 2:40.00 2:36.15
15 Manian, Sam 9 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 2:32.57 2:37.65
16 Thomsen, Kai 10 MADISON 2:35.00 2:38.44
17 Hobbie, Nathaniel 9 FLANDREAU 2:25.00 2:38.56
18 James, Kenton 9 FLANDREAU 2:25.00 2:40.52
19 Johnson, Eli 9 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 2:45.00 2:40.89
20 Zomer, Keaton 11 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 2:25.00 2:42.28
21 Hofinga, Titus 9 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 2:43.05
22 Jensen, Josh 11 CASTLEWOOD 2:43.96 2:46.61
23 Anderson, Owen 9 DE SMET 2:40.00 2:47.20
24 Botkin, Jordan 9 DE SMET 2:40.00 2:47.49
25 Poitra, Brett 12 FLANDREAU 2:50.00 2:50.04
26 LaBerge, William 9 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 2:54.50
27 Decker, Bryce 9 MADISON 3:13.06 2:59.55
28 Palmlund, Ethan 9 DE SMET 3:00.00 3:21.72
-- Aldridge, Daniel 10 MADISON 2:24.00 DNS
-- Enriquez, Wanner 10 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 2:35.00 DNS
-- Larson, Nathan 10 SIOUX VALLEY 2:39.00 DNS
-- Fox, Graysen 10 FLANDREAU 2:40.00 DNS
-- Morris, Sam 10 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN DNS



Heat 1
1 Gerdes, Dylan 10 MADISON 2:16.00 2:10.96 10
2 Karli, Hayden 11 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 2:15.00 2:11.69 8
3 Hiltunen, Brady 9 SIOUX VALLEY 2:14.00 2:11.86 6
4 Nibbe, Joseph 9 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 2:15.00 2:11.98 5
5 Timm, Nate 11 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 2:14.00 2:13.74 4
6 Johnson, Raph 12 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 2:30.00 2:18.68 3
7 Kontz, Wyatt 10 FLANDREAU 2:21.00 2:24.47 2
8 Schmidt, Sam 9 FLANDREAU 2:25.00 2:25.36 1
9 Van Scharrel, Isaac 12 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 2:26.00 2:27.79
10 Gassman, Matthew 12 FLANDREAU 2:20.00 2:31.26
11 Eidson, Nolan 9 CASTLEWOOD 2:34.07 2:34.22
12 Manian, Sam 9 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 2:32.57 2:37.65
13 Thomsen, Kai 10 MADISON 2:35.00 2:38.44
14 Hobbie, Nathaniel 9 FLANDREAU 2:25.00 2:38.56
15 James, Kenton 9 FLANDREAU 2:25.00 2:40.52
16 Zomer, Keaton 11 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 2:25.00 2:42.28
-- Aldridge, Daniel 10 MADISON 2:24.00 DNS
-- Enriquez, Wanner 10 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 2:35.00 DNS

Heat 2
1 Temme, Chase 10 DE SMET 2:36.12 2:28.30
2 Johnson, Cooper 10 MADISON 2:40.62 2:34.46
3 Hobbie, Daniel 11 FLANDREAU 2:40.00 2:36.15
4 Johnson, Eli 9 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 2:45.00 2:40.89
5 Hofinga, Titus 9 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 2:43.05
6 Jensen, Josh 11 CASTLEWOOD 2:43.96 2:46.61
7 Anderson, Owen 9 DE SMET 2:40.00 2:47.20
8 Botkin, Jordan 9 DE SMET 2:40.00 2:47.49
9 Poitra, Brett 12 FLANDREAU 2:50.00 2:50.04
10 LaBerge, William 9 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 2:54.50
11 Decker, Bryce 9 MADISON 3:13.06 2:59.55
12 Palmlund, Ethan 9 DE SMET 3:00.00 3:21.72
-- Larson, Nathan 10 SIOUX VALLEY 2:39.00 DNS
-- Fox, Graysen 10 FLANDREAU 2:40.00 DNS
-- Morris, Sam 10 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN DNS



#39 Girls 800 Meters New Division Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Wiese, Faith 10 FLANDREAU 2:21.00 2:24.32 10
2 Bauer, Halle 12 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 2:33.64 2:30.94 8
3 Westberry, Kiley 9 FLANDREAU 2:40.00 2:40.68 6
4 Trygstad, Liberty 9 SIOUX VALLEY 2:44.00 2:46.20 5
5 Roy, Diamond 11 FLANDREAU 2:41.00 2:46.44 4
6 Dylla, Megan 10 DE SMET 2:58.57 2:54.61 3
7 Blue, Aubree 10 DE SMET 2:50.00 2:55.82 2
8 Hemmen, Malayna 12 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 2:40.00 2:56.98 1
9 Toupal, Raya 7 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 2:59.00 2:59.08
10 Stein, Avery 7 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 3:00.70
11 Lahr, Hailey 10 FLANDREAU 3:30.00 3:02.40
12 Lien, Jolie 10 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 3:09.85
13 Cournoyer, Dreamer 10 FLANDREAU 3:10.00 3:09.86
14 Raasch, Hailee 11 CASTLEWOOD 3:10.00 3:14.52
15 Bendix, Taylor 11 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 3:21.56 3:18.71
16 Jones, Isabelle 7 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 3:21.47
17 Boehne, Yvonne 11 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 3:24.16
18 Tomczak, Katherine 10 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 3:33.97
19 Skordahl, Emma 7 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 3:34.93
20 Keith, Emma 11 FLANDREAU 4:00.00 3:47.12
-- Hamilton, Josie 11 FLANDREAU 2:41.00 DNS
-- Guthmiller, Summer 9 SIOUX VALLEY 2:55.00 DNS
-- Nielson, Quynn 9 SIOUX VALLEY 2:55.00 DNS
-- Havlik, Emersyn 9 MADISON 3:10.00 DNS
-- Oines, Kylee 9 MADISON 3:12.00 DNS

Heat 1
1 Wiese, Faith 10 FLANDREAU 2:21.00 2:24.32 10
2 Bauer, Halle 12 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 2:33.64 2:30.94 8
3 Westberry, Kiley 9 FLANDREAU 2:40.00 2:40.68 6
4 Trygstad, Liberty 9 SIOUX VALLEY 2:44.00 2:46.20 5
5 Roy, Diamond 11 FLANDREAU 2:41.00 2:46.44 4
6 Dylla, Megan 10 DE SMET 2:58.57 2:54.61 3
7 Blue, Aubree 10 DE SMET 2:50.00 2:55.82 2
8 Hemmen, Malayna 12 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 2:40.00 2:56.98 1
9 Toupal, Raya 7 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 2:59.00 2:59.08
10 Cournoyer, Dreamer 10 FLANDREAU 3:10.00 3:09.86
11 Raasch, Hailee 11 CASTLEWOOD 3:10.00 3:14.52
-- Hamilton, Josie 11 FLANDREAU 2:41.00 DNS
-- Guthmiller, Summer 9 SIOUX VALLEY 2:55.00 DNS
-- Nielson, Quynn 9 SIOUX VALLEY 2:55.00 DNS
-- Havlik, Emersyn 9 MADISON 3:10.00 DNS
-- Oines, Kylee 9 MADISON 3:12.00 DNS



Heat 2
1 Stein, Avery 7 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 3:00.70
2 Lahr, Hailey 10 FLANDREAU 3:30.00 3:02.40
3 Lien, Jolie 10 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 3:09.85
4 Bendix, Taylor 11 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 3:21.56 3:18.71
5 Jones, Isabelle 7 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 3:21.47
6 Boehne, Yvonne 11 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 3:24.16
7 Tomczak, Katherine 10 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 3:33.97
8 Skordahl, Emma 7 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 3:34.93
9 Keith, Emma 11 FLANDREAU 4:00.00 3:47.12



#21 Boys 200 Meters New Division Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 VanMeeteren, Zac 11 HAMLIN 22.90 23.22 10
2 Fraser, Luke 12 HAMLIN 23.40 23.87 8
3 Westberry, Brenton 11 FLANDREAU 24.50 24.04 6
4 Eng, Camron 11 CASTLEWOOD 25.93 24.25 5
5 Henrich, Ganon 11 DE SMET 24.85 24.57 4
6 Westley, Riddick 12 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 25.80 24.66 3
7 Johnson, Ryland 10 MADISON 24.80 24.84 2
8 Stein, Tanner 11 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 24.20 25.09 1
9 Peters, Justin 10 MADISON 26.50 25.47
10 Wilkinson, Slayten 10 DE SMET 26.00 25.74
11 Munoz, Yader 10 CASTLEWOOD 26.00 25.82
12 Mohn, Logan 9 SIOUX VALLEY 26.50 25.99
13 Crofutt, Caden 9 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 26.00 26.04
14 Scharlemann, Brody 11 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 26.00 26.11
15 Kjenstad, Ryen 10 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 25.50 26.76
16 Klein, Justin 10 FLANDREAU 27.50 26.92
17 Deloye, Melville 11 DE SMET 26.36 26.99
18 Streitz, Abe 11 FLANDREAU 27.00 27.23
19 Hemmer, Tucker 9 FLANDREAU 28.00 27.36
20 Stormo, Jack 9 HAMLIN 28.50 27.73
21 Taylor, Gavin 9 MADISON 27.80 27.76
22 Bergjord, Teague 10 FLANDREAU 27.00 27.94
23 Decker, Patrick 11 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 27.00 28.08
24 Enriquez, Wanner 10 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 28.50 28.12 (28.113)

25 Barsness, Ethan 10 SIOUX VALLEY 27.30 28.12 (28.114)

26 Flute, Cameron 11 FLANDREAU 27.00 28.25
27 Johnson, Elijah 10 FLANDREAU 28.00 28.60
28 Thielen, Jayden 10 SIOUX VALLEY 27.90 29.11
29 VanKleef, Bailey 11 DE SMET 30.08 29.50
30 Donis Castillo, Franklin 10 FLANDREAU 28.00 29.55
31 Cuautle, Justin 12 FLANDREAU 29.00 29.57
32 Nowell, Tristan 10 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 31.80 29.98
33 Richmond, Penuel 9 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 26.50 30.25
34 MakeRoom, Dayton 11 MADISON 28.00 30.76
35 Caple, Nichoulas 10 FLANDREAU 29.00 31.29
36 Petersen, Oscar 9 DE SMET 30.00 32.05
37 Garcia, Hayden 9 FLANDREAU 28.00 32.29
38 Schwartz, Blaine 10 SIOUX VALLEY 27.90 32.75
39 Lembcke, Jon 10 MADISON 28.00 32.95
-- Parsley, Paul 11 FLANDREAU 24.50 DNS
-- Holien, Micah 11 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 24.00 DNS
-- Richmond, Caleb 10 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 24.10 DNS
-- Richmond, Moshe 11 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 24.30 DNS
-- Timm, Cooper 9 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 25.25 DNS
-- Everson, Paul 11 CASTLEWOOD 24.73 DNS
-- Rainford, Peyton 11 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 25.20 DNS
-- Dailey, Lanz 12 FLANDREAU 26.00 DNS
-- Cummins, Brody 10 MADISON 26.10 DNS
-- Poitra, Alexavier 10 FLANDREAU 27.00 DNS
-- Melchor, Aiden 8 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 27.00 DNS
-- Barona, Pedro 11 FLANDREAU 28.00 DNS



Heat 1
1 VanMeeteren, Zac 11 HAMLIN 22.90 23.22 10
2 Fraser, Luke 12 HAMLIN 23.40 23.87 8
3 Westberry, Brenton 11 FLANDREAU 24.50 24.04 6
4 Stein, Tanner 11 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 24.20 25.09 1
-- Parsley, Paul 11 FLANDREAU 24.50 DNS
-- Holien, Micah 11 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 24.00 DNS
-- Richmond, Caleb 10 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 24.10 DNS
-- Richmond, Moshe 11 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 24.30 DNS

Heat 2
1 Eng, Camron 11 CASTLEWOOD 25.93 24.25 5
2 Henrich, Ganon 11 DE SMET 24.85 24.57 4
3 Westley, Riddick 12 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 25.80 24.66 3
4 Johnson, Ryland 10 MADISON 24.80 24.84 2
5 Kjenstad, Ryen 10 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 25.50 26.76
-- Timm, Cooper 9 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 25.25 DNS
-- Everson, Paul 11 CASTLEWOOD 24.73 DNS
-- Rainford, Peyton 11 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 25.20 DNS

Heat 3
1 Wilkinson, Slayten 10 DE SMET 26.00 25.74
2 Munoz, Yader 10 CASTLEWOOD 26.00 25.82
3 Mohn, Logan 9 SIOUX VALLEY 26.50 25.99
4 Crofutt, Caden 9 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 26.00 26.04
5 Scharlemann, Brody 11 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 26.00 26.11
6 Deloye, Melville 11 DE SMET 26.36 26.99
-- Dailey, Lanz 12 FLANDREAU 26.00 DNS
-- Cummins, Brody 10 MADISON 26.10 DNS

Heat 4
1 Peters, Justin 10 MADISON 26.50 25.47
2 Streitz, Abe 11 FLANDREAU 27.00 27.23
3 Bergjord, Teague 10 FLANDREAU 27.00 27.94
4 Decker, Patrick 11 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 27.00 28.08
5 Flute, Cameron 11 FLANDREAU 27.00 28.25
6 Richmond, Penuel 9 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 26.50 30.25
-- Poitra, Alexavier 10 FLANDREAU 27.00 DNS
-- Melchor, Aiden 8 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 27.00 DNS

Heat 5
1 Klein, Justin 10 FLANDREAU 27.50 26.92
2 Taylor, Gavin 9 MADISON 27.80 27.76
3 Barsness, Ethan 10 SIOUX VALLEY 27.30 28.12 (28.114)

4 Thielen, Jayden 10 SIOUX VALLEY 27.90 29.11
5 Donis Castillo, Franklin 10 FLANDREAU 28.00 29.55
6 Garcia, Hayden 9 FLANDREAU 28.00 32.29
7 Schwartz, Blaine 10 SIOUX VALLEY 27.90 32.75
-- Barona, Pedro 11 FLANDREAU 28.00 DNS



Heat 6
1 Hemmer, Tucker 9 FLANDREAU 28.00 27.36
2 Stormo, Jack 9 HAMLIN 28.50 27.73
3 Enriquez, Wanner 10 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 28.50 28.12 (28.113)

4 Johnson, Elijah 10 FLANDREAU 28.00 28.60
5 Cuautle, Justin 12 FLANDREAU 29.00 29.57
6 MakeRoom, Dayton 11 MADISON 28.00 30.76
7 Caple, Nichoulas 10 FLANDREAU 29.00 31.29
8 Lembcke, Jon 10 MADISON 28.00 32.95

Heat 7
1 VanKleef, Bailey 11 DE SMET 30.08 29.50
2 Nowell, Tristan 10 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 31.80 29.98
3 Petersen, Oscar 9 DE SMET 30.00 32.05



#22 Girls 200 Meters New Division Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Kannas, Sophie 12 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 27.90 28.25 10
2 Schleusener, Keturah 9 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 28.30 29.29 8
3 Kabwe, Musanda 12 HAMLIN 28.20 29.56 6
4 Kjenstad, Abigail 10 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 30.40 30.36 5
5 Abrahamson, Inge 9 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 32.00 30.58
6 Theede, Karley 10 MADISON 33.00 30.70 4
7 Kontz, Morgan 11 FLANDREAU 30.88 30.98 3
8 Boecker, Evie 10 MADISON 34.00 31.07 2
9 Luethmers, Gemma 7 DE SMET 31.00 31.12 1
10 Kessel, Riyah 9 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 31.20
11 Misar, Lani 9 MADISON 32.05 31.23 (31.224)

12 Rawerts, Kaitlyn 11 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 29.40 31.23 (31.229)

13 John, Taneaja 11 MADISON 34.00 31.50
14 Wilson, Morgan 8 CASTLEWOOD 31.59 31.53
15 Boyd, Sierra 9 CASTLEWOOD 32.17 31.67 (31.665)

16 Bryant, Kennedy 10 MADISON 32.99 31.67 (31.668)

17 Johnson, Lila Jo 9 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 32.00 31.85
18 Gonyo, Miranda 10 MADISON 33.48 32.45
19 Hunsley, Cambree 11 MADISON 33.36 33.17
20 Boersma, Brooklyn 8 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 36.00 34.14
21 Hasleton, Charlotte 9 MADISON 36.00 34.30
22 Drietz, Breanna 8 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 34.50 34.40
23 Schepel, Hailieanne 11 FLANDREAU 32.00 35.01
24 Arnold, Rosie 9 HAMLIN 37.90 35.24
25 Boersma, Brienna 8 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 34.50 35.35
26 Engebretson, Molly 9 MADISON 35.00 36.35
27 Pedraza-Felix, Miesha 9 FLANDREAU 32.98 37.26
28 Seaman, Dannika 10 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 38.00 38.99
-- Peterson, Riyli 11 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 29.50 DNS
-- Wagner, Kamylle 9 SIOUX VALLEY 32.10 DNS
-- Crofutt, Ella 12 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 31.20 DNS
-- Pilar, Maccailyn 10 DE SMET 35.00 DNS
-- Poppinga, Ava 9 DE SMET 35.00 DNS

Heat 1
1 Kannas, Sophie 12 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 27.90 28.25 10
2 Schleusener, Keturah 9 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 28.30 29.29 8
3 Kabwe, Musanda 12 HAMLIN 28.20 29.56 6
4 Kjenstad, Abigail 10 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 30.40 30.36 5
5 Kontz, Morgan 11 FLANDREAU 30.88 30.98 3
6 Luethmers, Gemma 7 DE SMET 31.00 31.12 1
7 Rawerts, Kaitlyn 11 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 29.40 31.23 (31.229)

-- Peterson, Riyli 11 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 29.50 DNS



Heat 2
1 Abrahamson, Inge 9 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 32.00 30.58
2 Misar, Lani 9 MADISON 32.05 31.23 (31.224)

3 Wilson, Morgan 8 CASTLEWOOD 31.59 31.53
4 Boyd, Sierra 9 CASTLEWOOD 32.17 31.67 (31.665)

5 Johnson, Lila Jo 9 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 32.00 31.85
6 Schepel, Hailieanne 11 FLANDREAU 32.00 35.01
-- Wagner, Kamylle 9 SIOUX VALLEY 32.10 DNS
-- Crofutt, Ella 12 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 31.20 DNS

Heat 3
1 Theede, Karley 10 MADISON 33.00 30.70 4
2 Boecker, Evie 10 MADISON 34.00 31.07 2
3 John, Taneaja 11 MADISON 34.00 31.50
4 Bryant, Kennedy 10 MADISON 32.99 31.67 (31.668)

5 Gonyo, Miranda 10 MADISON 33.48 32.45
6 Hunsley, Cambree 11 MADISON 33.36 33.17
7 Boersma, Brienna 8 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 34.50 35.35
8 Pedraza-Felix, Miesha 9 FLANDREAU 32.98 37.26

Heat 4
1 Boersma, Brooklyn 8 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 36.00 34.14
2 Hasleton, Charlotte 9 MADISON 36.00 34.30
3 Drietz, Breanna 8 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 34.50 34.40
4 Engebretson, Molly 9 MADISON 35.00 36.35
-- Pilar, Maccailyn 10 DE SMET 35.00 DNS
-- Poppinga, Ava 9 DE SMET 35.00 DNS

Heat 5
1 Kessel, Riyah 9 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 31.20
2 Arnold, Rosie 9 HAMLIN 37.90 35.24
3 Seaman, Dannika 10 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 38.00 38.99



#23 Boys 3200 Meters New Division Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Trygstad, Skylar 12 SIOUX VALLEY 11:18.00 10:56.51 10
2 Timm, Nate 11 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 11:22.00 11:06.56 8
3 Kinner, Adam 7 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 12:56.19 6
-- Steffensen, Tate 11 SIOUX VALLEY 11:41.29 DNS
-- Buchmann, Jaden 10 HAMLIN 13:20.00 DNS

Heat 1
1 Trygstad, Skylar 12 SIOUX VALLEY 11:18.00 10:56.51 10
2 Timm, Nate 11 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 11:22.00 11:06.56 8
3 Kinner, Adam 7 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 12:56.19 6
-- Steffensen, Tate 11 SIOUX VALLEY 11:41.29 DNS
-- Buchmann, Jaden 10 HAMLIN 13:20.00 DNS



#25 Boys 4x400 Relay New Division Finals

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 HAMLIN 'A' 3:40.30 3:37.12 10

1) Fraser, Luke 12 2) VanMeeteren, Zac 11 3) Thue, Rylan 10 4) Maag, Gavin 10

2 SIOUX VALLEY 'A' 3:43.50 3:38.72 8
1) Christopherson, Brock 11 2) Wosje, Carson 10 3) Guthmiller, Mitchell 10 4) Hiltunen, Brady 9

3 FLANDREAU 'A' 3:47.00 3:41.20 6
1) Westberry, Brenton 11 2) Kulm, Benjamin 11 3) Otto, Micah 11 4) Parsley, Paul 11

4 CASTLEWOOD 'A' 4:00.00 3:44.63 5
1) Eng, Camron 11 2) Bass, Brody 10 3) Munoz, Yader 10 4) Everson, Paul 11

5 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 'A' 3:47.00 3:48.62 4
1) DeVries, Blake 11 2) Nibbe, Joseph 9 3) Erickson, Eliot 10 4) Drietz, Tanner 11

6 MADISON 'A' 3:56.00 4:00.39 3
1) Finck, Brody 9 2) Gerdes, Dylan 10 3) Driscoll, James 9 4) Aldridge, Daniel 10

7 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 'A' 4:00.00 4:03.14 2
1) Karli, Hayden 11 2) Andringa, Hessel 11 3) Manian, Sam 9 4) Clark, Dominick 11

Heat 1
1 HAMLIN 'A' 3:40.30 3:37.12 10

1) Fraser, Luke 12 2) VanMeeteren, Zac 11 3) Thue, Rylan 10 4) Maag, Gavin 10

2 SIOUX VALLEY 'A' 3:43.50 3:38.72 8
1) Christopherson, Brock 11 2) Wosje, Carson 10 3) Guthmiller, Mitchell 10 4) Hiltunen, Brady 9

3 FLANDREAU 'A' 3:47.00 3:41.20 6
1) Westberry, Brenton 11 2) Kulm, Benjamin 11 3) Otto, Micah 11 4) Parsley, Paul 11

4 CASTLEWOOD 'A' 4:00.00 3:44.63 5
1) Eng, Camron 11 2) Bass, Brody 10 3) Munoz, Yader 10 4) Everson, Paul 11

5 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 'A' 3:47.00 3:48.62 4
1) DeVries, Blake 11 2) Nibbe, Joseph 9 3) Erickson, Eliot 10 4) Drietz, Tanner 11

6 MADISON 'A' 3:56.00 4:00.39 3
1) Finck, Brody 9 2) Gerdes, Dylan 10 3) Driscoll, James 9 4) Aldridge, Daniel 10

7 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 'A' 4:00.00 4:03.14 2
1) Karli, Hayden 11 2) Andringa, Hessel 11 3) Manian, Sam 9 4) Clark, Dominick 11



#26 Girls 4x400 Relay New Division Finals

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 FLANDREAU 'A' 4:18.60 4:20.22 10

1) Wiese, Faith 10 2) Westberry, Kiley 9 3) Hoffman, Ella 10 4) Sheppard, Morgan 8

2 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 'A' 4:54.00 4:33.83 8
1) Jaacks, Ivy 8 2) Ramlo, Kylie 12 3) DeVries, Sydney 9 4) Hemmen, Malayna 12

3 CASTLEWOOD 'A' 4:50.00 4:36.83 6
1) Goens, Kayla 10 2) Ribstein, Chloe 12 3) Goens, Kelly 12 4) Nielsen, Kendra 8

4 DE SMET 'A' 4:40.00 4:44.00 5
1) Fields, Charlotte 9 2) Beck, Mirra 11 3) McCune, Charli 9 4) Luethmers, Hazel 10

5 HAMLIN 'A' 5:01.00 5:06.74 4
1) Kabwe, Musanda 12 2) Schultz, Emma 12 3) Smith, Ella 10 4) Bawdon, Marissa 12

-- MADISON 'A' 5:04.25 DNS
1) Oines, Kylee 9 2) Havlik, Emersyn 9 3) Misar, Lani 9 4) Troxell, Sammy 10

-- SIOUX VALLEY 'A' 4:50.00 DNS
1) Bjerke, Brooke 9 2) Guthmiller, Summer 9 3) Gatzke, Ava 8 4) Field, Anna 9

Heat 1
1 FLANDREAU 'A' 4:18.60 4:20.22 10

1) Wiese, Faith 10 2) Westberry, Kiley 9 3) Hoffman, Ella 10 4) Sheppard, Morgan 8

2 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 'A' 4:54.00 4:33.83 8
1) Jaacks, Ivy 8 2) Ramlo, Kylie 12 3) DeVries, Sydney 9 4) Hemmen, Malayna 12

3 CASTLEWOOD 'A' 4:50.00 4:36.83 6
1) Goens, Kayla 10 2) Ribstein, Chloe 12 3) Goens, Kelly 12 4) Nielsen, Kendra 8

4 DE SMET 'A' 4:40.00 4:44.00 5
1) Fields, Charlotte 9 2) Beck, Mirra 11 3) McCune, Charli 9 4) Luethmers, Hazel 10

5 HAMLIN 'A' 5:01.00 5:06.74 4
1) Kabwe, Musanda 12 2) Schultz, Emma 12 3) Smith, Ella 10 4) Bawdon, Marissa 12

-- MADISON 'A' 5:04.25 DNS
1) Oines, Kylee 9 2) Havlik, Emersyn 9 3) Misar, Lani 9 4) Troxell, Sammy 10

-- SIOUX VALLEY 'A' 4:50.00 DNS
1) Bjerke, Brooke 9 2) Guthmiller, Summer 9 3) Gatzke, Ava 8 4) Field, Anna 9



#27 Boys Shot Put New Division Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Johnson, Parker 12 MADISON 47-02.00 46-02.75 10
2 Rodriguez, Cristhian 12 HAMLIN 43-03.50 46-02.00 8
3 Smith, Noah 12 HAMLIN 44-06.25 46-00.25 6
4 Boersma, Taiton 10 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 47-00.00 45-02.00 5
5 Wilkinson, Grant 10 DE SMET 41-02.00 43-00.00 4
6 Salmen, Erik 12 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 43-05.00 42-02.75 3
7 Sabalier, Isaiah 11 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 39-08.00 40-11.50 2
8 Botkin, Payton 11 DE SMET 34-00.00 40-10.00 1
9 Nebel, Jameson 12 HAMLIN 41-07.25 39-02.25
10 VanRegenmorter, Trace 12 DE SMET 40-08.50 38-09.50
11 Ouverson, Israel 11 MADISON 37-11.00 38-04.50
12 Gigov, Samuel 11 DE SMET 38-00.00 38-02.75
13 Everson, Tate 10 HAMLIN 30-06.75 38-00.75
14 Hornick, Chris 12 SIOUX VALLEY 34-04.75 37-10.50
14 Klingbile, Cole 11 MADISON 35-06.50 37-10.50
16 Hughes, Colin 11 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 40-07.00 37-09.75
17 Bien, Xavier 10 FLANDREAU 36-00.00 36-10.00
18 Hegg, Sawyer 9 MADISON 25-00.00 36-08.00
19 Krenz, William 10 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 35-00.00 36-00.00
20 VanderWal, Reihdir 12 SIOUX VALLEY 36-08.00 35-10.00
21 Nelson, Wyatt 9 SIOUX VALLEY 36-08.25 35-04.00
22 Skroch, Emmett 10 FLANDREAU 28-00.00 34-00.50
22 Lim, Willem 12 DE SMET 34-00.00 34-00.50
24 Hall, Jase 11 MADISON 32-00.00 33-05.00
25 Westley, Quintin 10 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 32-08.00
26 Loban, Levi 11 SIOUX VALLEY 31-03.75 32-04.50
27 Radtke, Elijah 9 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 31-02.75 32-01.50
28 Rubendall, Austin 11 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 31-00.00 31-00.25
29 Klein, Justin 10 FLANDREAU 28-00.00 30-02.00
30 Sandven, Donovan 9 DE SMET 28-00.00 30-00.25
31 Rodriguez, Ernesto (Ernie) 10 MADISON 29-02.00 29-08.00
32 Salmen, Neil 7 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 29-07.50
33 Salisbury, Sam 11 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 29-07.00
34 Streitz, Abe 11 FLANDREAU 26-00.00 29-05.00
35 Martian, Nick 10 MADISON 28-00.00 29-03.50
36 Pieper, Anthony 11 FLANDREAU 26-00.00 29-02.50
37 Cuautle, Justin 12 FLANDREAU 32-00.00 29-01.75
38 DeBoer, Aron 9 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 27-09.00 28-07.00
39 Vostad, Ayden 9 MADISON 28-00.00 28-05.00
40 Westley, Jaycob 8 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 31-00.00 27-10.50
41 Osland, Wyatt 10 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 26-08.00 27-10.25
42 Cameron, Aiden 9 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 27-09.50
43 Schmuck, Drake 10 SIOUX VALLEY 28-00.00 26-10.00
44 Asio, Bim 11 FLANDREAU 26-00.00 26-00.75
45 Gilbert, Tucker 8 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 25-07.75
46 Temme, Gavin 9 DE SMET 20-00.00 23-10.25
47 Karli, Holden 9 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 22-09.50
48 Julson, Braxten 9 FLANDREAU 26-00.00 22-08.50
49 Gomez-Mendoza, Adrian 10 CASTLEWOOD 21-01.50 22-02.50
50 Yockey, Dyllen 9 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 18-02.00
-- Lone Bear, Willian 10 FLANDREAU 28-00.00 SCR



-- Norgaard, Tyson 9 SIOUX VALLEY 28-00.00 ND
-- J Cruz Arroyo, Guillermo 10 HAMLIN 28-04.25 ND

Flight 1
1 Westley, Quintin 10 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 32-08.00
2 Salmen, Neil 7 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 29-07.50
3 Salisbury, Sam 11 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 29-07.00
4 Cameron, Aiden 9 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 27-09.50
5 Gilbert, Tucker 8 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 25-07.75
6 Temme, Gavin 9 DE SMET 20-00.00 23-10.25
7 Karli, Holden 9 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 22-09.50
8 Yockey, Dyllen 9 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 18-02.00

Flight 2
1 Hegg, Sawyer 9 MADISON 25-00.00 36-08.00
2 Streitz, Abe 11 FLANDREAU 26-00.00 29-05.00
3 Pieper, Anthony 11 FLANDREAU 26-00.00 29-02.50
4 DeBoer, Aron 9 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 27-09.00 28-07.00
5 Vostad, Ayden 9 MADISON 28-00.00 28-05.00
6 Osland, Wyatt 10 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 26-08.00 27-10.25
7 Asio, Bim 11 FLANDREAU 26-00.00 26-00.75
8 Julson, Braxten 9 FLANDREAU 26-00.00 22-08.50
9 Gomez-Mendoza, Adrian 10 CASTLEWOOD 21-01.50 22-02.50

Flight 3
1 Skroch, Emmett 10 FLANDREAU 28-00.00 34-00.50
2 Klein, Justin 10 FLANDREAU 28-00.00 30-02.00
3 Sandven, Donovan 9 DE SMET 28-00.00 30-00.25
4 Rodriguez, Ernesto (Ernie) 10 MADISON 29-02.00 29-08.00
5 Martian, Nick 10 MADISON 28-00.00 29-03.50
6 Schmuck, Drake 10 SIOUX VALLEY 28-00.00 26-10.00
-- Lone Bear, Willian 10 FLANDREAU 28-00.00 SCR
-- Norgaard, Tyson 9 SIOUX VALLEY 28-00.00 ND
-- J Cruz Arroyo, Guillermo 10 HAMLIN 28-04.25 ND

Flight 4
1 Botkin, Payton 11 DE SMET 34-00.00 40-10.00 1
2 Everson, Tate 10 HAMLIN 30-06.75 38-00.75
3 Lim, Willem 12 DE SMET 34-00.00 34-00.50
4 Hall, Jase 11 MADISON 32-00.00 33-05.00
5 Loban, Levi 11 SIOUX VALLEY 31-03.75 32-04.50
6 Radtke, Elijah 9 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 31-02.75 32-01.50
7 Rubendall, Austin 11 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 31-00.00 31-00.25
8 Cuautle, Justin 12 FLANDREAU 32-00.00 29-01.75
9 Westley, Jaycob 8 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 31-00.00 27-10.50

Flight 5
1 Sabalier, Isaiah 11 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 39-08.00 40-11.50 2
2 Ouverson, Israel 11 MADISON 37-11.00 38-04.50
3 Gigov, Samuel 11 DE SMET 38-00.00 38-02.75
4 Hornick, Chris 12 SIOUX VALLEY 34-04.75 37-10.50
4 Klingbile, Cole 11 MADISON 35-06.50 37-10.50
6 Bien, Xavier 10 FLANDREAU 36-00.00 36-10.00
7 Krenz, William 10 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 35-00.00 36-00.00
8 VanderWal, Reihdir 12 SIOUX VALLEY 36-08.00 35-10.00
9 Nelson, Wyatt 9 SIOUX VALLEY 36-08.25 35-04.00



Flight 6
1 Johnson, Parker 12 MADISON 47-02.00 46-02.75 10
2 Rodriguez, Cristhian 12 HAMLIN 43-03.50 46-02.00 8
3 Smith, Noah 12 HAMLIN 44-06.25 46-00.25 6
4 Boersma, Taiton 10 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 47-00.00 45-02.00 5
5 Wilkinson, Grant 10 DE SMET 41-02.00 43-00.00 4
6 Salmen, Erik 12 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 43-05.00 42-02.75 3
7 Nebel, Jameson 12 HAMLIN 41-07.25 39-02.25
8 VanRegenmorter, Trace 12 DE SMET 40-08.50 38-09.50
9 Hughes, Colin 11 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 40-07.00 37-09.75



#28 Girls Shot Put New Division Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Haug, Gracie 12 CASTLEWOOD 29-01.00 32-00.00 10
2 Hooks, Kenli 9 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 29-01.00 31-06.00 8
3 Schoenfelder, Ivey 10 DE SMET 31-00.00 31-00.25 6
4 Klein, Lily 12 FLANDREAU 29-00.00 30-07.25 5
5 Currier, Audi 10 DE SMET 27-00.00 29-07.25 4
6 Glaus, Tia 12 SIOUX VALLEY 30-00.00 29-02.00 3
7 Prahl, Julia 9 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 27-04.50 29-01.25 2
8 VanderWal, Porshia 10 SIOUX VALLEY 23-00.00 28-09.50 1
9 Behrens, Rylley 12 SIOUX VALLEY 27-01.00 28-04.00
10 Johnson, Ella 11 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 27-00.00 28-00.75
11 Rustand, Ember 10 MADISON 25-09.00 27-07.75
12 Cameron, Esta 11 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 27-03.50 27-07.25
13 Schouwenburg, Katelyn 11 MADISON 25-00.00 26-07.00
14 Abraham, Braelyn 10 MADISON 23-07.00 25-09.25
15 Hamilton, Kate 12 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 23-11.00 25-04.00
16 Gilligan, Jordyn 9 DE SMET 24-00.00 24-08.25
17 Murano, Audrey 9 SIOUX VALLEY 22-00.00 24-07.25
18 Frias, Fawn 9 FLANDREAU 18-00.00 24-00.25
19 Miles, Reganne 11 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 23-05.00 23-08.75
20 Shortman, Veronica 12 FLANDREAU 24-00.00 23-07.75
21 Woodruff, Amanah 10 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 22-06.00 23-07.00
22 Schooley, Bryn 9 CASTLEWOOD 22-09.50 23-02.00
23 Raasch, Gabby 9 CASTLEWOOD 22-09.00 23-00.00
24 Thompson, Lyla 12 FLANDREAU 24-00.00 22-11.25
25 Larson, Savannah 9 DE SMET 24-00.00 22-06.00
26 Gigov, Sophia 9 DE SMET 24-00.00 22-03.75
27 Schlenker, Samantha 9 HAMLIN 20-02.00 21-06.75
28 Perez, Danica 8 HAMLIN 22-01.50 21-02.75
29 Smith, Cortney 9 DE SMET 24-00.00 20-05.00
30 Salisbury, Irelyn 10 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 23-05.00 19-03.50
31 Anderson, Juliana 11 FLANDREAU 18-00.00 19-03.25
32 Roberts, Sophia 10 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 18-08.25
33 Dunsmoor, Bella 10 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 18-00.00
34 Thielsen, Sierra 9 FLANDREAU 16-00.00 11-00.75
-- Kulm, Isabel 9 FLANDREAU 18-00.00 SCR
-- Tomczak, Katherine 10 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 21-05.00 ND

Flight 1
1 Murano, Audrey 9 SIOUX VALLEY 22-00.00 24-07.25
2 Frias, Fawn 9 FLANDREAU 18-00.00 24-00.25
3 Schlenker, Samantha 9 HAMLIN 20-02.00 21-06.75
4 Anderson, Juliana 11 FLANDREAU 18-00.00 19-03.25
5 Roberts, Sophia 10 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 18-08.25
6 Dunsmoor, Bella 10 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 18-00.00
7 Thielsen, Sierra 9 FLANDREAU 16-00.00 11-00.75
-- Kulm, Isabel 9 FLANDREAU 18-00.00 SCR
-- Tomczak, Katherine 10 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 21-05.00 ND



Flight 2
1 VanderWal, Porshia 10 SIOUX VALLEY 23-00.00 28-09.50 1
2 Abraham, Braelyn 10 MADISON 23-07.00 25-09.25
3 Hamilton, Kate 12 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 23-11.00 25-04.00
4 Miles, Reganne 11 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 23-05.00 23-08.75
5 Woodruff, Amanah 10 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 22-06.00 23-07.00
6 Schooley, Bryn 9 CASTLEWOOD 22-09.50 23-02.00
7 Raasch, Gabby 9 CASTLEWOOD 22-09.00 23-00.00
8 Perez, Danica 8 HAMLIN 22-01.50 21-02.75
9 Salisbury, Irelyn 10 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 23-05.00 19-03.50

Flight 3
1 Johnson, Ella 11 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 27-00.00 28-00.75
2 Rustand, Ember 10 MADISON 25-09.00 27-07.75
3 Schouwenburg, Katelyn 11 MADISON 25-00.00 26-07.00
4 Gilligan, Jordyn 9 DE SMET 24-00.00 24-08.25
5 Shortman, Veronica 12 FLANDREAU 24-00.00 23-07.75
6 Thompson, Lyla 12 FLANDREAU 24-00.00 22-11.25
7 Larson, Savannah 9 DE SMET 24-00.00 22-06.00
8 Gigov, Sophia 9 DE SMET 24-00.00 22-03.75
9 Smith, Cortney 9 DE SMET 24-00.00 20-05.00

Flight 4
1 Haug, Gracie 12 CASTLEWOOD 29-01.00 32-00.00 10
2 Hooks, Kenli 9 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 29-01.00 31-06.00 8
3 Schoenfelder, Ivey 10 DE SMET 31-00.00 31-00.25 6
4 Klein, Lily 12 FLANDREAU 29-00.00 30-07.25 5
5 Currier, Audi 10 DE SMET 27-00.00 29-07.25 4
6 Glaus, Tia 12 SIOUX VALLEY 30-00.00 29-02.00 3
7 Prahl, Julia 9 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 27-04.50 29-01.25 2
8 Behrens, Rylley 12 SIOUX VALLEY 27-01.00 28-04.00
9 Cameron, Esta 11 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 27-03.50 27-07.25



#29 Boys Discus New Division Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Salmen, Erik 12 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 146-00.00 137-08.00 10
2 Johnson, Parker 12 MADISON 122-00.00 131-04.00 8
3 Rodriguez, Cristhian 12 HAMLIN 133-10.00 125-01.00 6
4 Hughes, Colin 11 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 118-03.00 123-07.00 5
5 Gigov, Samuel 11 DE SMET 120-00.00 114-07.00 4
6 Wilkinson, Grant 10 DE SMET 104-11.00 113-08.00 3
7 Boersma, Taiton 10 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 116-00.00 110-06.00 2
8 Botkin, Payton 11 DE SMET 100-00.00 104-01.00 1
9 Rubendall, Austin 11 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 107-00.00 103-02.00
10 Loban, Levi 11 SIOUX VALLEY 109-11.00 102-05.00
11 VanderWal, Reihdir 12 SIOUX VALLEY 104-08.00 102-02.00
12 Hornick, Chris 12 SIOUX VALLEY 99-06.00 102-01.00
13 Nelson, Wyatt 9 SIOUX VALLEY 78-00.00 99-05.00
14 VanRegenmorter, Trace 12 DE SMET 104-00.00 98-02.00
15 Smith, Noah 12 HAMLIN 99-10.00 95-09.00
16 Nebel, Jameson 12 HAMLIN 96-03.00 95-07.00
17 Hall, Jase 11 MADISON 90-00.00 93-01.00
18 Hegg, Sawyer 9 MADISON 60-00.00 89-01.00
19 Everson, Tate 10 HAMLIN 86-06.00 88-09.00
20 Kulm, Benjamin 11 FLANDREAU 80-00.00 87-01.00
21 Krenz, William 10 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 90-02.00 85-10.00
22 VanBuskirk, Kade 12 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 98-04.00 85-09.00
23 Sabalier, Isaiah 11 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 87-02.00 82-10.00
24 Martian, Nick 10 MADISON 60-00.00 81-10.00
25 Westley, Jaycob 8 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 86-04.00 80-06.00
26 Bien, Xavier 10 FLANDREAU 80-00.00 79-04.00
27 Lim, Willem 12 DE SMET 100-00.00 77-06.00
28 Cuautle, Justin 12 FLANDREAU 70-00.00 75-01.00
29 Skroch, Emmett 10 FLANDREAU 70-00.00 73-08.00
30 Goodbird, Isiah 8 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 72-11.00
31 Sandven, Donovan 9 DE SMET 100-00.00 72-03.00
32 Ouverson, Israel 11 MADISON 69-01.00 72-00.00
33 Radtke, Elijah 9 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 70-01.00
34 Rodriguez, Ernesto (Ernie) 10 MADISON 60-00.00 69-11.00
35 DeBoer, Aron 9 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 76-10.00 68-11.00
36 J Cruz Arroyo, Guillermo 10 HAMLIN 69-02.00 66-01.00
37 Salmen, Neil 7 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 64-03.00
38 Vostad, Ayden 9 MADISON 69-02.00 64-01.00
39 Schmuck, Drake 10 SIOUX VALLEY 80-00.00 63-04.00
40 Asio, Bim 11 FLANDREAU 60-00.00 62-10.00
41 Gilbert, Tucker 8 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 62-09.00
42 Temme, Gavin 9 DE SMET 80-00.00 58-07.00
43 Pieper, Anthony 11 FLANDREAU 60-00.00 57-03.00
44 Cameron, Aiden 9 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 53-06.00
45 Julson, Braxten 9 FLANDREAU 60-00.00 51-11.00
46 Gomez-Mendoza, Adrian 10 CASTLEWOOD 42-05.00 43-09.00
47 Karli, Holden 9 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 36-08.00
-- Lone Bear, Willian 10 FLANDREAU 70-00.00 ND
-- Klingbile, Cole 11 MADISON 102-09.00 ND



Flight 1
1 Goodbird, Isiah 8 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 72-11.00
2 Radtke, Elijah 9 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 70-01.00
3 Rodriguez, Ernesto (Ernie) 10 MADISON 60-00.00 69-11.00
4 Salmen, Neil 7 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 64-03.00
5 Gilbert, Tucker 8 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 62-09.00
6 Cameron, Aiden 9 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 53-06.00
7 Gomez-Mendoza, Adrian 10 CASTLEWOOD 42-05.00 43-09.00
8 Karli, Holden 9 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 36-08.00

Flight 2
1 Hegg, Sawyer 9 MADISON 60-00.00 89-01.00
2 Martian, Nick 10 MADISON 60-00.00 81-10.00
3 Ouverson, Israel 11 MADISON 69-01.00 72-00.00
4 J Cruz Arroyo, Guillermo 10 HAMLIN 69-02.00 66-01.00
5 Vostad, Ayden 9 MADISON 69-02.00 64-01.00
6 Asio, Bim 11 FLANDREAU 60-00.00 62-10.00
7 Pieper, Anthony 11 FLANDREAU 60-00.00 57-03.00
8 Julson, Braxten 9 FLANDREAU 60-00.00 51-11.00

Flight 3
1 Nelson, Wyatt 9 SIOUX VALLEY 78-00.00 99-05.00
2 Kulm, Benjamin 11 FLANDREAU 80-00.00 87-01.00
3 Cuautle, Justin 12 FLANDREAU 70-00.00 75-01.00
4 Skroch, Emmett 10 FLANDREAU 70-00.00 73-08.00
5 DeBoer, Aron 9 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 76-10.00 68-11.00
6 Schmuck, Drake 10 SIOUX VALLEY 80-00.00 63-04.00
7 Temme, Gavin 9 DE SMET 80-00.00 58-07.00
-- Lone Bear, Willian 10 FLANDREAU 70-00.00 ND

Flight 4
1 Nebel, Jameson 12 HAMLIN 96-03.00 95-07.00
2 Hall, Jase 11 MADISON 90-00.00 93-01.00
3 Everson, Tate 10 HAMLIN 86-06.00 88-09.00
4 Krenz, William 10 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 90-02.00 85-10.00
5 VanBuskirk, Kade 12 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 98-04.00 85-09.00
6 Sabalier, Isaiah 11 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 87-02.00 82-10.00
7 Westley, Jaycob 8 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 86-04.00 80-06.00
8 Bien, Xavier 10 FLANDREAU 80-00.00 79-04.00

Flight 5
1 Botkin, Payton 11 DE SMET 100-00.00 104-01.00 1
2 VanderWal, Reihdir 12 SIOUX VALLEY 104-08.00 102-02.00
3 Hornick, Chris 12 SIOUX VALLEY 99-06.00 102-01.00
4 VanRegenmorter, Trace 12 DE SMET 104-00.00 98-02.00
5 Smith, Noah 12 HAMLIN 99-10.00 95-09.00
6 Lim, Willem 12 DE SMET 100-00.00 77-06.00
7 Sandven, Donovan 9 DE SMET 100-00.00 72-03.00
-- Klingbile, Cole 11 MADISON 102-09.00 ND



Flight 6
1 Salmen, Erik 12 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 146-00.00 137-08.00 10
2 Johnson, Parker 12 MADISON 122-00.00 131-04.00 8
3 Rodriguez, Cristhian 12 HAMLIN 133-10.00 125-01.00 6
4 Hughes, Colin 11 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 118-03.00 123-07.00 5
5 Gigov, Samuel 11 DE SMET 120-00.00 114-07.00 4
6 Wilkinson, Grant 10 DE SMET 104-11.00 113-08.00 3
7 Boersma, Taiton 10 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 116-00.00 110-06.00 2
8 Rubendall, Austin 11 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 107-00.00 103-02.00
9 Loban, Levi 11 SIOUX VALLEY 109-11.00 102-05.00



#30 Girls Discus New Division Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Guthmiller, Summer 9 SIOUX VALLEY 105-00.00 113-01.00 10
2 Currier, Audi 10 DE SMET 90-00.00 100-05.00 8
3 Guthmiller, Savana 11 SIOUX VALLEY 95-00.00 92-06.00 6
4 Schoenfelder, Ivey 10 DE SMET 92-00.00 92-04.00 5
5 Abraham, Braelyn 10 MADISON 75-01.00 90-02.00 4
6 Hamilton, Kate 12 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 85-05.00 85-05.00 3
7 Dorris, Kailynn 12 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 102-01.00 84-08.00 2
8 Haug, Gracie 12 CASTLEWOOD 71-05.00 84-04.00 1
9 Glaus, Tia 12 SIOUX VALLEY 90-00.00 84-01.00
10 Schouwenburg, Katelyn 11 MADISON 82-10.00 83-06.00
11 Rustand, Ember 10 MADISON 74-04.00 82-03.00
12 VanderWal, Porshia 10 SIOUX VALLEY 85-00.00 80-07.00
13 Uttecht, Lainey 12 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 90-01.00 79-07.00
14 Hooks, Kenli 9 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 100-01.00 78-01.00
15 Prahl, Julia 9 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 113-11.00 77-03.00
16 Miles, Reganne 11 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 72-00.00 73-08.00
17 Thompson, Lyla 12 FLANDREAU 70-00.00 72-09.00
18 Shortman, Veronica 12 FLANDREAU 70-00.00 69-08.00
19 Woodruff, Amanah 10 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 79-09.00 61-05.00
20 Murano, Audrey 9 SIOUX VALLEY 75-00.00 59-10.00
21 Meyer, Devrah 10 MADISON 40-00.00 59-09.00
22 Klein, Lily 12 FLANDREAU 70-00.00 59-01.00
23 Smith, Cortney 9 DE SMET 70-00.00 57-11.00
24 Tomczak, Katherine 10 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 64-00.00 57-08.00
25 Perez, Danica 8 HAMLIN 63-11.00 55-11.00
26 Larson, Savannah 9 DE SMET 70-00.00 55-10.00
27 Johnson, Ella 11 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 68-00.00 55-09.00
28 Cameron, Esta 11 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 58-10.00 55-07.00
29 Schooley, Bryn 9 CASTLEWOOD 57-02.00 54-09.00
30 Schlenker, Samantha 9 HAMLIN 60-05.00 53-07.00
31 Salisbury, Irelyn 10 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 55-07.00 53-05.00
32 Anderson, Juliana 11 FLANDREAU 60-00.00 52-11.00
33 Raasch, Gabby 9 CASTLEWOOD 59-07.00 50-04.00
34 Roberts, Sophia 10 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 49-04.00
35 Gilligan, Jordyn 9 DE SMET 70-00.00 49-02.00
36 Gigov, Sophia 9 DE SMET 70-00.00 48-07.00
37 Kulm, Isabel 9 FLANDREAU 70-00.00 44-07.00
38 Dunsmoor, Bella 10 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 41-06.00
39 Frias, Fawn 9 FLANDREAU 60-00.00 39-02.00
40 Thielsen, Sierra 9 FLANDREAU 50-00.00 35-10.00
41 Meehan, Olivia 12 MADISON 40-00.00 29-00.00

Flight 1
1 Meyer, Devrah 10 MADISON 40-00.00 59-09.00
2 Cameron, Esta 11 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 58-10.00 55-07.00
3 Schooley, Bryn 9 CASTLEWOOD 57-02.00 54-09.00
4 Salisbury, Irelyn 10 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 55-07.00 53-05.00
5 Roberts, Sophia 10 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 49-04.00
6 Dunsmoor, Bella 10 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 41-06.00
7 Thielsen, Sierra 9 FLANDREAU 50-00.00 35-10.00
8 Meehan, Olivia 12 MADISON 40-00.00 29-00.00



Flight 2
1 Thompson, Lyla 12 FLANDREAU 70-00.00 72-09.00
2 Tomczak, Katherine 10 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 64-00.00 57-08.00
3 Perez, Danica 8 HAMLIN 63-11.00 55-11.00
4 Johnson, Ella 11 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 68-00.00 55-09.00
5 Schlenker, Samantha 9 HAMLIN 60-05.00 53-07.00
6 Anderson, Juliana 11 FLANDREAU 60-00.00 52-11.00
7 Raasch, Gabby 9 CASTLEWOOD 59-07.00 50-04.00
8 Frias, Fawn 9 FLANDREAU 60-00.00 39-02.00

Flight 3
1 Haug, Gracie 12 CASTLEWOOD 71-05.00 84-04.00 1
2 Shortman, Veronica 12 FLANDREAU 70-00.00 69-08.00
3 Klein, Lily 12 FLANDREAU 70-00.00 59-01.00
4 Smith, Cortney 9 DE SMET 70-00.00 57-11.00
5 Larson, Savannah 9 DE SMET 70-00.00 55-10.00
6 Gilligan, Jordyn 9 DE SMET 70-00.00 49-02.00
7 Gigov, Sophia 9 DE SMET 70-00.00 48-07.00
8 Kulm, Isabel 9 FLANDREAU 70-00.00 44-07.00

Flight 4
1 Abraham, Braelyn 10 MADISON 75-01.00 90-02.00 4
2 Hamilton, Kate 12 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 85-05.00 85-05.00 3
3 Schouwenburg, Katelyn 11 MADISON 82-10.00 83-06.00
4 Rustand, Ember 10 MADISON 74-04.00 82-03.00
5 VanderWal, Porshia 10 SIOUX VALLEY 85-00.00 80-07.00
6 Miles, Reganne 11 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 72-00.00 73-08.00
7 Woodruff, Amanah 10 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 79-09.00 61-05.00
8 Murano, Audrey 9 SIOUX VALLEY 75-00.00 59-10.00

Flight 5
1 Guthmiller, Summer 9 SIOUX VALLEY 105-00.00 113-01.00 10
2 Currier, Audi 10 DE SMET 90-00.00 100-05.00 8
3 Guthmiller, Savana 11 SIOUX VALLEY 95-00.00 92-06.00 6
4 Schoenfelder, Ivey 10 DE SMET 92-00.00 92-04.00 5
5 Dorris, Kailynn 12 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 102-01.00 84-08.00 2
6 Glaus, Tia 12 SIOUX VALLEY 90-00.00 84-01.00
7 Uttecht, Lainey 12 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 90-01.00 79-07.00
8 Hooks, Kenli 9 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 100-01.00 78-01.00
9 Prahl, Julia 9 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 113-11.00 77-03.00



#31 Boys Javelin New Division Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Rodriguez, Cristhian 12 HAMLIN 150-10.00 165-00.00 10
2 Stormo, Evan 11 HAMLIN 120-03.00 124-04.00 8
3 Hegg, Sawyer 9 MADISON 127-07.00 121-09.50 6
4 Salmen, Erik 12 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 105-00.00 121-07.00 5
5 Fast, Kadyn 12 DE SMET 110-00.00 115-10.00 4
6 Hall, Jase 11 MADISON 65-00.00 112-01.00 3
7 VanBuskirk, Kade 12 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 88-06.00 111-09.00 2
8 Martian, Nick 10 MADISON 105-09.00 110-03.00 1
9 Nelson, Wyatt 9 SIOUX VALLEY 70-00.00 109-10.00
10 Boersma, Taiton 10 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 91-06.00 109-03.00
10 Guthmiller, Jakob 11 SIOUX VALLEY 107-03.00 109-03.00
12 Christopherson, Brock 11 SIOUX VALLEY 75-00.00 109-02.00
13 Salmen, Neil 7 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 109-01.00
14 Goodbird, Isiah 8 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 105-09.00
15 Everson, Tate 10 HAMLIN 121-08.00 104-00.00
16 Timm, Grant 12 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 82-05.00 103-05.00
17 VanderWal, Reihdir 12 SIOUX VALLEY 78-00.00 101-07.00
18 Gassman, Matthew 12 FLANDREAU 60-00.00 101-06.00
19 VanRegenmorter, Trace 12 DE SMET 120-00.00 101-00.00
20 Danzeisen, Braden 10 SIOUX VALLEY 50-00.00 98-03.00
21 Carlson, Britt 12 DE SMET 120-00.00 97-06.00
22 Klein, Justin 10 FLANDREAU 60-00.00 96-03.00
23 Loban, Levi 11 SIOUX VALLEY 87-09.00 96-00.00
24 Hornick, Chris 12 SIOUX VALLEY 84-11.00 93-00.00
25 Norgaard, Tyson 9 SIOUX VALLEY 55-00.00 90-09.00
26 Decker, Patrick 11 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 96-00.00 88-05.00
27 Klingbile, Cole 11 MADISON 109-07.00 86-07.00
28 Zomer, Keaton 11 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 85-04.00 82-02.00
29 Schmuck, Drake 10 SIOUX VALLEY 82-00.00 77-00.00
30 Westley, Quintin 10 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 85-00.00 74-02.00
31 Pieper, Anthony 11 FLANDREAU 60-00.00 71-06.00
32 Field, Matthew 11 SIOUX VALLEY 50-00.00 66-07.00
33 Streitz, Abe 11 FLANDREAU 60-00.00 64-05.00
34 J Cruz Arroyo, Guillermo 10 HAMLIN 57-04.00 49-08.00

Flight 1
1 Salmen, Neil 7 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 109-01.00
2 Goodbird, Isiah 8 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 105-09.00
3 Danzeisen, Braden 10 SIOUX VALLEY 50-00.00 98-03.00
4 Norgaard, Tyson 9 SIOUX VALLEY 55-00.00 90-09.00
5 Pieper, Anthony 11 FLANDREAU 60-00.00 71-06.00
6 Field, Matthew 11 SIOUX VALLEY 50-00.00 66-07.00
7 Streitz, Abe 11 FLANDREAU 60-00.00 64-05.00
8 J Cruz Arroyo, Guillermo 10 HAMLIN 57-04.00 49-08.00



Flight 2
1 Hall, Jase 11 MADISON 65-00.00 112-01.00 3
2 Nelson, Wyatt 9 SIOUX VALLEY 70-00.00 109-10.00
3 Christopherson, Brock 11 SIOUX VALLEY 75-00.00 109-02.00
4 Timm, Grant 12 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 82-05.00 103-05.00
5 VanderWal, Reihdir 12 SIOUX VALLEY 78-00.00 101-07.00
6 Gassman, Matthew 12 FLANDREAU 60-00.00 101-06.00
7 Klein, Justin 10 FLANDREAU 60-00.00 96-03.00
8 Schmuck, Drake 10 SIOUX VALLEY 82-00.00 77-00.00

Flight 3
1 Salmen, Erik 12 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 105-00.00 121-07.00 5
2 VanBuskirk, Kade 12 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 88-06.00 111-09.00 2
3 Martian, Nick 10 MADISON 105-09.00 110-03.00 1
4 Boersma, Taiton 10 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 91-06.00 109-03.00
5 Loban, Levi 11 SIOUX VALLEY 87-09.00 96-00.00
6 Hornick, Chris 12 SIOUX VALLEY 84-11.00 93-00.00
7 Decker, Patrick 11 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 96-00.00 88-05.00
8 Zomer, Keaton 11 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 85-04.00 82-02.00
9 Westley, Quintin 10 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 85-00.00 74-02.00

Flight 4
1 Rodriguez, Cristhian 12 HAMLIN 150-10.00 165-00.00 10
2 Stormo, Evan 11 HAMLIN 120-03.00 124-04.00 8
3 Hegg, Sawyer 9 MADISON 127-07.00 121-09.50 6
4 Fast, Kadyn 12 DE SMET 110-00.00 115-10.00 4
5 Guthmiller, Jakob 11 SIOUX VALLEY 107-03.00 109-03.00
6 Everson, Tate 10 HAMLIN 121-08.00 104-00.00
7 VanRegenmorter, Trace 12 DE SMET 120-00.00 101-00.00
8 Carlson, Britt 12 DE SMET 120-00.00 97-06.00
9 Klingbile, Cole 11 MADISON 109-07.00 86-07.00



#32 Girls Javelin New Division Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Dorris, Kailynn 12 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 73-05.00 104-06.00 10
2 Fritz, Shayne 12 HAMLIN 99-10.00 97-01.00 8
3 Schouwenburg, Katelyn 11 MADISON 77-05.00 87-11.00 6
4 Uttecht, Shae 9 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 69-05.00 81-06.00 5
5 Klein, Lily 12 FLANDREAU 50-00.00 77-01.00 4
6 Jones, Abi 11 MADISON 73-00.00 74-00.00 3
7 Uttecht, Lainey 12 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 68-02.00 72-04.00 2
8 Johnson, Ella 11 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 75-00.00 69-08.00 1
9 Frias, Fawn 9 FLANDREAU 35-00.00 66-01.00
10 Abraham, Braelyn 10 MADISON 75-09.00 63-00.00
11 Miles, Reganne 11 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 46-00.00 60-03.00
12 Hamilton, Kate 12 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 60-01.00 59-01.00
13 Tangen, Ashlyn 12 SIOUX VALLEY 50-00.00 58-06.00
14 Bounds, Callie 12 MADISON 50-00.00 54-05.00
15 Meyer, Devrah 10 MADISON 49-00.00 52-03.00
16 Meehan, Olivia 12 MADISON 45-09.00 49-11.00
17 Lawson, Izabella 12 MADISON 35-00.00 48-09.00
18 Kulm, Isabel 9 FLANDREAU 40-00.00 43-11.00
19 DeLeon, Tiana 12 MADISON 37-00.00 40-08.00
20 Thompson, Lyla 12 FLANDREAU 45-00.00 40-07.00
21 Thielsen, Sierra 9 FLANDREAU 35-00.00 28-11.00
-- Anderson, Juliana 11 FLANDREAU 40-00.00 DNS
-- Shortman, Veronica 12 FLANDREAU 50-00.00 DNS

Flight 1
1 Frias, Fawn 9 FLANDREAU 35-00.00 66-01.00
2 Lawson, Izabella 12 MADISON 35-00.00 48-09.00
3 Kulm, Isabel 9 FLANDREAU 40-00.00 43-11.00
4 DeLeon, Tiana 12 MADISON 37-00.00 40-08.00
5 Thompson, Lyla 12 FLANDREAU 45-00.00 40-07.00
6 Thielsen, Sierra 9 FLANDREAU 35-00.00 28-11.00
-- Anderson, Juliana 11 FLANDREAU 40-00.00 DNS

Flight 2
1 Klein, Lily 12 FLANDREAU 50-00.00 77-01.00 4
2 Miles, Reganne 11 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 46-00.00 60-03.00
3 Hamilton, Kate 12 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 60-01.00 59-01.00
4 Tangen, Ashlyn 12 SIOUX VALLEY 50-00.00 58-06.00
5 Bounds, Callie 12 MADISON 50-00.00 54-05.00
6 Meyer, Devrah 10 MADISON 49-00.00 52-03.00
7 Meehan, Olivia 12 MADISON 45-09.00 49-11.00
-- Shortman, Veronica 12 FLANDREAU 50-00.00 DNS

Flight 3
1 Dorris, Kailynn 12 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 73-05.00 104-06.00 10
2 Fritz, Shayne 12 HAMLIN 99-10.00 97-01.00 8
3 Schouwenburg, Katelyn 11 MADISON 77-05.00 87-11.00 6
4 Uttecht, Shae 9 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 69-05.00 81-06.00 5
5 Jones, Abi 11 MADISON 73-00.00 74-00.00 3
6 Uttecht, Lainey 12 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 68-02.00 72-04.00 2
7 Johnson, Ella 11 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 75-00.00 69-08.00 1
8 Abraham, Braelyn 10 MADISON 75-09.00 63-00.00





#33 Boys High Jump New Division Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Poindexter, Quinten 12 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 5-10.00 6-03.00 10
2 Johnson, Lucas 10 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 6-02.00 6-00.00 8
3 Richmond, Moshe 11 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 5-08.00 5-10.00 6
4 Deloye, Melville 11 DE SMET 5-04.00 5-08.00 5
5 Arnold, Gage 12 HAMLIN 5-02.00 5-08.00 4
6 Hughes, Colin 11 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 5-04.00 5-06.00 3
7 Nibbe, Joseph 9 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 5-04.00 5-04.00 1
7 Guthmiller, Jakob 11 SIOUX VALLEY 5-10.00 5-04.00 1
7 Otto, Micah 11 FLANDREAU 5-10.00 5-04.00 1
10 Jensen, George 12 DE SMET 5-04.00 5-04.00
11 Anderson, Lincoln 11 MADISON 5-00.00 5-00.00
12 Schneider, Gavin 10 MADISON 4-08.00 4-10.00
-- Sapp, Carter 9 SIOUX VALLEY NH
-- Lembcke, Jon 10 MADISON 4-00.00 NH
-- Danzeisen, Braden 10 SIOUX VALLEY 5-03.00 NH
-- Tvedt, Lane 12 CASTLEWOOD NH

Flight 1
1 Poindexter, Quinten 12 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 5-10.00 6-03.00 10
2 Johnson, Lucas 10 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 6-02.00 6-00.00 8
3 Richmond, Moshe 11 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 5-08.00 5-10.00 6
4 Deloye, Melville 11 DE SMET 5-04.00 5-08.00 5
5 Arnold, Gage 12 HAMLIN 5-02.00 5-08.00 4
6 Hughes, Colin 11 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 5-04.00 5-06.00 3
7 Nibbe, Joseph 9 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 5-04.00 5-04.00 1
7 Guthmiller, Jakob 11 SIOUX VALLEY 5-10.00 5-04.00 1
7 Otto, Micah 11 FLANDREAU 5-10.00 5-04.00 1
10 Jensen, George 12 DE SMET 5-04.00 5-04.00
11 Anderson, Lincoln 11 MADISON 5-00.00 5-00.00
12 Schneider, Gavin 10 MADISON 4-08.00 4-10.00
-- Sapp, Carter 9 SIOUX VALLEY NH
-- Lembcke, Jon 10 MADISON 4-00.00 NH
-- Danzeisen, Braden 10 SIOUX VALLEY 5-03.00 NH
-- Tvedt, Lane 12 CASTLEWOOD NH



#34 Girls High Jump New Division Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Luethmers, Hazel 10 DE SMET 5-00.00 5-01.00 10
2 Gorvin, Emma 10 SIOUX VALLEY 4-08.00 5-01.00 8
3 Kjenstad, Abigail 10 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 4-08.00 4-08.00 6
4 Luce, Tatum 11 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 4-08.00 4-06.00 5
5 Beck, Mirra 11 DE SMET 4-06.00 4-04.00 3
5 Clemente, Samara 11 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 4-06.00 4-04.00 3
5 Knutson, Brooke 10 SIOUX VALLEY 4-06.00 4-04.00 3
8 Nichols, Mya 11 FLANDREAU 4-00.00 4-04.00 1
9 Abrahamson, Inge 9 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 4-04.00
10 Fritz, Shayne 12 HAMLIN 4-06.00 4-02.00
11 Hoverson, Lily 9 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 4-02.00 4-02.00
12 Lahr, Hailey 10 FLANDREAU 4-02.00 4-02.00
13 Nelson, Maria 9 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 4-02.00 4-00.00
-- Kessel, Riyah 9 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN NH
-- Gonyo, Miranda 10 MADISON 4-00.00 NH

Flight 1
1 Luethmers, Hazel 10 DE SMET 5-00.00 5-01.00 10
2 Gorvin, Emma 10 SIOUX VALLEY 4-08.00 5-01.00 8
3 Kjenstad, Abigail 10 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 4-08.00 4-08.00 6
4 Luce, Tatum 11 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 4-08.00 4-06.00 5
5 Beck, Mirra 11 DE SMET 4-06.00 4-04.00 3
5 Clemente, Samara 11 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 4-06.00 4-04.00 3
5 Knutson, Brooke 10 SIOUX VALLEY 4-06.00 4-04.00 3
8 Nichols, Mya 11 FLANDREAU 4-00.00 4-04.00 1
9 Abrahamson, Inge 9 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 4-04.00
10 Fritz, Shayne 12 HAMLIN 4-06.00 4-02.00
11 Hoverson, Lily 9 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 4-02.00 4-02.00
12 Lahr, Hailey 10 FLANDREAU 4-02.00 4-02.00
13 Nelson, Maria 9 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 4-02.00 4-00.00
-- Kessel, Riyah 9 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN NH
-- Gonyo, Miranda 10 MADISON 4-00.00 NH



#35 Boys Long Jump New Division Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Poindexter, Quinten 12 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 21-00.00 21-00.75 10
2 Tvedt, Lane 12 CASTLEWOOD 19-10.25 20-06.50 8
3 Danzeisen, Braden 10 SIOUX VALLEY 18-02.75 19-05.50 6
4 Drietz, Tanner 11 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 19-06.00 19-04.25 5
5 Westley, Riddick 12 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 18-04.00 19-02.75 4
6 Andringa, Hessel 11 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 17-09.25 18-09.25 3
7 Hemmer, Tucker 9 FLANDREAU 16-00.00 18-04.00 2
8 Enander, Devin 9 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 16-02.50 17-11.75 1
9 Fast, Kadyn 12 DE SMET 16-00.00 17-11.50
10 Aughenbaugh, Thomas 12 DE SMET 16-00.00 17-11.00
11 Sheppard, Luke 10 FLANDREAU 17-00.00 17-08.50
12 Trowbridge, Mason 11 HAMLIN 17-05.75 17-08.00
13 Anderson, Lincoln 11 MADISON 18-06.75 17-06.00
14 Arnold, Gage 12 HAMLIN 16-06.75 17-04.25
15 Wilkinson, Slayten 10 DE SMET 14-08.50 16-06.75
16 Norgaard, Tyson 9 SIOUX VALLEY 16-05.25 16-04.50
17 Jensen, George 12 DE SMET 16-00.00 16-01.00
18 Richmond, Penuel 9 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 16-02.00 15-07.50
19 Sapp, Carter 9 SIOUX VALLEY 15-00.00 15-02.75
20 Vermuelen, Johnnie 9 SIOUX VALLEY 14-10.00 15-00.00
21 Gilbert, Max 9 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 14-04.00 14-09.50
22 Johnson, Eli 9 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 14-02.50
23 Field, Matthew 11 SIOUX VALLEY 14-10.00 13-09.75
24 Caple, Nichoulas 10 FLANDREAU 13-00.00 12-11.50
25 Hobbie, Nathaniel 9 FLANDREAU 13-00.00 11-09.50
26 Palmlund, Ethan 9 DE SMET 14-00.00 11-03.50
27 VanderWal, Reihdir 12 SIOUX VALLEY 14-09.00 10-11.00
-- Johnson, Ryland 10 MADISON 16-11.00 ND
-- Johnson, Lucas 10 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 17-00.75 ND

Flight 1
1 Wilkinson, Slayten 10 DE SMET 14-08.50 16-06.75
2 Gilbert, Max 9 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 14-04.00 14-09.50
3 Johnson, Eli 9 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 14-02.50
4 Caple, Nichoulas 10 FLANDREAU 13-00.00 12-11.50
5 Hobbie, Nathaniel 9 FLANDREAU 13-00.00 11-09.50
6 Palmlund, Ethan 9 DE SMET 14-00.00 11-03.50
7 VanderWal, Reihdir 12 SIOUX VALLEY 14-09.00 10-11.00

Flight 2
1 Hemmer, Tucker 9 FLANDREAU 16-00.00 18-04.00 2
2 Fast, Kadyn 12 DE SMET 16-00.00 17-11.50
3 Aughenbaugh, Thomas 12 DE SMET 16-00.00 17-11.00
4 Jensen, George 12 DE SMET 16-00.00 16-01.00
5 Sapp, Carter 9 SIOUX VALLEY 15-00.00 15-02.75
6 Vermuelen, Johnnie 9 SIOUX VALLEY 14-10.00 15-00.00
7 Field, Matthew 11 SIOUX VALLEY 14-10.00 13-09.75



Flight 3
1 Enander, Devin 9 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 16-02.50 17-11.75 1
2 Sheppard, Luke 10 FLANDREAU 17-00.00 17-08.50
3 Arnold, Gage 12 HAMLIN 16-06.75 17-04.25
4 Norgaard, Tyson 9 SIOUX VALLEY 16-05.25 16-04.50
5 Richmond, Penuel 9 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 16-02.00 15-07.50
-- Johnson, Ryland 10 MADISON 16-11.00 ND
-- Johnson, Lucas 10 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 17-00.75 ND

Flight 4
1 Poindexter, Quinten 12 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 21-00.00 21-00.75 10
2 Tvedt, Lane 12 CASTLEWOOD 19-10.25 20-06.50 8
3 Danzeisen, Braden 10 SIOUX VALLEY 18-02.75 19-05.50 6
4 Drietz, Tanner 11 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 19-06.00 19-04.25 5
5 Westley, Riddick 12 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 18-04.00 19-02.75 4
6 Andringa, Hessel 11 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 17-09.25 18-09.25 3
7 Trowbridge, Mason 11 HAMLIN 17-05.75 17-08.00
8 Anderson, Lincoln 11 MADISON 18-06.75 17-06.00



#36 Girls Long Jump New Division Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Schneider, Emma 11 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 14-11.00 14-11.75 10
2 Bawdon, Marissa 12 HAMLIN 14-11.50 14-11.50 8
3 Knecht, Presley 12 CASTLEWOOD 14-05.00 14-09.50 6
4 Kjenstad, Abigail 10 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 14-06.50 14-08.50 5
5 Ramlo, Kylie 12 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 14-05.00 14-01.00 4
6 Luce, Tatum 11 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 13-05.00 14-00.50 3
7 Fritz, Shayne 12 HAMLIN 13-10.00 13-10.50 2
8 Arthurs, Emmerie 9 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 13-05.00 13-08.00 1
9 Theede, Karley 10 MADISON 13-03.50 13-05.75
10 Johnson, Lila Jo 9 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 13-04.00 13-02.00
11 Kudrna, Sophia 8 CASTLEWOOD 13-09.00 13-01.75
12 Field, Anna 9 SIOUX VALLEY 13-03.00 13-01.50
13 Neumann, Emma 11 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 13-06.50 13-00.75
14 Slegers, Malyha 9 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 13-01.00 12-11.75
15 Abrahamson, Inge 9 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 12-05.50
16 Drietz, Breanna 8 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 11-07.00 11-07.00
17 Hunsley, Cambree 11 MADISON 13-03.00 11-04.00
18 Slegers, Quin 7 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 9-08.00
19 Cameron, Esta 11 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 9-06.75
20 Fultang, Vinel 9 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 8-07.75
-- Kessel, Riyah 9 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN ND
-- Iott, Sadie 11 FLANDREAU 13-00.00 SCR
-- Hoffman, Ella 10 FLANDREAU 13-00.00 ND

Flight 1
1 Abrahamson, Inge 9 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 12-05.50
2 Drietz, Breanna 8 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 11-07.00 11-07.00
3 Slegers, Quin 7 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 9-08.00
4 Cameron, Esta 11 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 9-06.75
5 Fultang, Vinel 9 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 8-07.75
-- Kessel, Riyah 9 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN ND
-- Iott, Sadie 11 FLANDREAU 13-00.00 SCR

Flight 2
1 Luce, Tatum 11 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 13-05.00 14-00.50 3
2 Arthurs, Emmerie 9 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 13-05.00 13-08.00 1
3 Theede, Karley 10 MADISON 13-03.50 13-05.75
4 Johnson, Lila Jo 9 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 13-04.00 13-02.00
5 Field, Anna 9 SIOUX VALLEY 13-03.00 13-01.50
6 Slegers, Malyha 9 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 13-01.00 12-11.75
7 Hunsley, Cambree 11 MADISON 13-03.00 11-04.00
-- Hoffman, Ella 10 FLANDREAU 13-00.00 ND

Flight 3
1 Schneider, Emma 11 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 14-11.00 14-11.75 10
2 Bawdon, Marissa 12 HAMLIN 14-11.50 14-11.50 8
3 Knecht, Presley 12 CASTLEWOOD 14-05.00 14-09.50 6
4 Kjenstad, Abigail 10 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 14-06.50 14-08.50 5
5 Ramlo, Kylie 12 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 14-05.00 14-01.00 4
6 Fritz, Shayne 12 HAMLIN 13-10.00 13-10.50 2
7 Kudrna, Sophia 8 CASTLEWOOD 13-09.00 13-01.75
8 Neumann, Emma 11 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 13-06.50 13-00.75





#37 Boys Triple Jump New Division Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Drietz, Tanner 11 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 39-10.00 41-08.75 10
2 Tvedt, Lane 12 CASTLEWOOD 39-05.25 41-03.50 8
3 Deloye, Melville 11 DE SMET 38-01.00 39-01.50 6
4 Danzeisen, Braden 10 SIOUX VALLEY 40-02.75 38-10.50 5
5 Fast, Kadyn 12 DE SMET 38-00.00 38-08.00 4
6 Andringa, Hessel 11 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 39-01.00 38-04.50 3
7 Beck, Colt 10 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 38-05.00 37-09.50 2
8 Jensen, George 12 DE SMET 38-00.00 37-09.50 1
9 Aughenbaugh, Thomas 12 DE SMET 38-00.00 37-08.50
10 Anderson, Lincoln 11 MADISON 36-08.50 37-03.50
11 Hemmer, Tucker 9 FLANDREAU 36-00.00 37-00.50
12 Sheppard, Luke 10 FLANDREAU 37-00.00 36-07.50
13 Nowell, Brendan 12 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 36-09.00 35-10.50
14 Arnold, Gage 12 HAMLIN 36-06.00 35-03.00
15 Trowbridge, Mason 11 HAMLIN 35-04.50 34-05.50
16 Barsness, Ethan 10 SIOUX VALLEY 36-00.00 34-00.50
17 Bergan, Logan 9 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 33-10.50
18 Karli, Holden 9 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 31-00.75
-- Johnson, Eli 9 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON ND
-- Walters, Carson 10 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 31-02.00 SCR

Flight 1
1 Hemmer, Tucker 9 FLANDREAU 36-00.00 37-00.50
2 Trowbridge, Mason 11 HAMLIN 35-04.50 34-05.50
3 Bergan, Logan 9 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 33-10.50
4 Karli, Holden 9 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 31-00.75
-- Johnson, Eli 9 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON ND
-- Walters, Carson 10 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 31-02.00 SCR

Flight 2
1 Fast, Kadyn 12 DE SMET 38-00.00 38-08.00 4
2 Jensen, George 12 DE SMET 38-00.00 37-09.50 1
3 Anderson, Lincoln 11 MADISON 36-08.50 37-03.50
4 Sheppard, Luke 10 FLANDREAU 37-00.00 36-07.50
5 Nowell, Brendan 12 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 36-09.00 35-10.50
6 Arnold, Gage 12 HAMLIN 36-06.00 35-03.00
7 Barsness, Ethan 10 SIOUX VALLEY 36-00.00 34-00.50

Flight 3
1 Drietz, Tanner 11 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 39-10.00 41-08.75 10
2 Tvedt, Lane 12 CASTLEWOOD 39-05.25 41-03.50 8
3 Deloye, Melville 11 DE SMET 38-01.00 39-01.50 6
4 Danzeisen, Braden 10 SIOUX VALLEY 40-02.75 38-10.50 5
5 Andringa, Hessel 11 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 39-01.00 38-04.50 3
6 Beck, Colt 10 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 38-05.00 37-09.50 2
7 Aughenbaugh, Thomas 12 DE SMET 38-00.00 37-08.50



#38 Girls Triple Jump New Division Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Iott, Sadie 11 FLANDREAU 31-08.75 32-02.00 10
2 Renkly, Adison 11 SIOUX VALLEY 34-04.00 32-00.50 8
3 Clemente, Samara 11 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 30-05.00 31-11.50 6
4 Knecht, Presley 12 CASTLEWOOD 31-07.00 31-08.75 5
5 Fritz, Shayne 12 HAMLIN 30-09.75 31-03.50 4
6 Kjenstad, Abigail 10 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 32-01.75 30-06.75 3
7 Slegers, Malyha 9 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 28-01.00 30-06.50 2
8 Schneider, Emma 11 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 31-00.00 30-03.50 1
9 Ramlo, Kylie 12 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 28-09.00 29-09.00
10 Kudrna, Sophia 8 CASTLEWOOD 29-09.25 28-11.50
11 Hunsley, Cambree 11 MADISON 28-10.50 28-04.50
12 Neumann, Emma 11 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 28-00.50 27-10.00
13 Drietz, Breanna 8 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 27-07.00 26-03.00
-- Slegers, Quin 7 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON ND
-- Haaland, Abby 12 SIOUX VALLEY 30-03.00 SCR

Flight 1
1 Slegers, Malyha 9 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 28-01.00 30-06.50 2
2 Ramlo, Kylie 12 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 28-09.00 29-09.00
3 Kudrna, Sophia 8 CASTLEWOOD 29-09.25 28-11.50
4 Hunsley, Cambree 11 MADISON 28-10.50 28-04.50
5 Neumann, Emma 11 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 28-00.50 27-10.00
6 Drietz, Breanna 8 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON 27-07.00 26-03.00
-- Slegers, Quin 7 ELKTON-LAKE BENTON ND

Flight 2
1 Iott, Sadie 11 FLANDREAU 31-08.75 32-02.00 10
2 Renkly, Adison 11 SIOUX VALLEY 34-04.00 32-00.50 8
3 Clemente, Samara 11 WOLSEY-WESSINGTON 30-05.00 31-11.50 6
4 Knecht, Presley 12 CASTLEWOOD 31-07.00 31-08.75 5
5 Fritz, Shayne 12 HAMLIN 30-09.75 31-03.50 4
6 Kjenstad, Abigail 10 GREAT PLAINS LUTHERAN 32-01.75 30-06.75 3
7 Schneider, Emma 11 HITCHCOCK-TULARE 31-00.00 30-03.50 1
-- Haaland, Abby 12 SIOUX VALLEY 30-03.00 SCR


